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1 0113041  1  30  135.00 1SRI SHANTI NARAIN

2 0065993  2  150  675.00 2ANJNA KUMARI JAIN

3 0227032  3  500  2250.00 3ANITA MOHIT NAIK

4 0228997  4  400  1800.00 4MINATI CHATTERJEE

5 0074002  5  150  675.00 5KRISHAN KUMAR KALRA

6 0132250  6  40  180.00 6JHAMVAR MURLIDHAR PREMSUKH

7 0085165  7  540  2430.00 7SMRITI KUNDU

8 0131628  8  140  630.00 8PRAKASH BALKRISHNA PAIGUDE

9 0027612  9  100  450.00 9RUKAIYA ABDUL SATTAR CHINTAMAN

10 0149326  11  200  900.00 11PRATAP RANJAN SINHA

11 0152204  13  400  1800.00 13JNANENDRA NATH SAHA

12 0143252  14  100  450.00 14MAHENDRAKUMAR JIVANLAL SHAH

13 0159196  15  200  900.00 15PRATAP RANJAN SINHA

14 0161736  16  80  360.00 16KANU CHANDRA SARKAR

15 0179981  17  800  2851.00 17SHARIF VIJAPURA

16 0189111  18  20  90.00 18DEVIPRASAD DAHYABHAI SHUKLA

17 0178282  19  160  720.00 19S VENUGOPAL

18 0185759  20  620  2790.00 20AHMAD DHAMANI

19 0109882  21  100  450.00 21RAJKUMAR MENDIRATTA

20 0110808  22  100  450.00 22RAJ KUMAR MENDIRATTA

21 0112233  23  60  270.00 23CHAMPA BALAKRISHNAN NAMBIAR

22 0011419  24  30  135.00 24ASOK BANERJI

23 0012265  25  10  45.00 25BIKASH KUMAR BANERJEE

24 0136891  26  1600  5702.00 26LALIT PANDHRINATH RAUT

25 0025810  27  100  450.00 27LALL CHAND

26 0029449  28  800  2851.00 28K V RANI RAMACHANDRAN

27 0055233  29  480  2160.00 29SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA

28 0090056  30  320  1440.00 30B ALI AKBAR LEHRY

29 0177791  31  240  1080.00 31VED RAMDAS JAMNADAS

30 0154890  32  400  1800.00 32TRIPTA SWANI

31 0080102  33  40  180.00 33TARACHAND RAMJIMAL KELLA

32 0107185  34  350  1575.00 34MARIAM MOHAMED

33 0142704  35  190  855.00 35HARI MOTI SEN

34 0144080  36  140  630.00 36SHUKLA DEVIPRASAD DAHYABHAI

35 0144125  37  240  1080.00 37LOXIMICANTA VASSUDEVA P SINARI

36 0144667  38  90  405.00 38LAIT KUMAR SOOD

37 0168851  39  300  1350.00 39HARCHARAN SINGH

38 0067044  40  200  900.00 40SARITA JAIN

39 0153261  41  80  360.00 41NAV RATTAN LAL SHARMA

40 0109267  42  100  450.00 42DEVINDER LAL MEHTA

41 0143718  43  510  2295.00 43CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA

42 0166066  44  300  1350.00 44VEENA SETHI

43 0140973  45  200  900.00 45VANITA RAY

44 0110381  46  100  450.00 46RITA MOHAN
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45 0146367  47  160  720.00 47BULBUL SOOD DR

46 0175457  48  100  450.00 48SHASHI TALWAR

47 0192598  49  40  180.00 49DEVENDER NATH RAJPAL

48 0007653  50  200  900.00 50VIVEK KUMAR AGGARWAL

49 0095398  51  50  225.00 51SUKANTHA MAZUMDER

50 0108112  52  300  1350.00 52HARSHA MADHOK

51 0010599  53  90  405.00 53SEHILA M BIJLANI

52 0154622  54  240  1080.00 54SURJIT KAUR SETHI

53 0152471  55  40  180.00 55KRISHAN LAL SURI

54 0110920  56  500  2250.00 56SWARAN LATA MALANI

55 0140921  57  150  675.00 57RAM PARKASH RAWERI

56 0108547  58  400  1800.00 58SWARN LATA MALANI

57 0052499  59  100  450.00 59CHANDER PRAKASH GARG

58 0052706  60  200  900.00 60KUSUM GUPTA

59 0093401  61  420  1890.00 61SWARN LATA MALANI

60 0029840  62  40  180.00 62BHAWANI CHANDNA

61 0101543  63  160  720.00 63SUDARSHAN MALHOTRA

62 0193227  64  240  1080.00 64ASHA NAWANI

63 0173585  65  480  2160.00 65KRANTI DEVI TYAGI

64 0003871  66  200  900.00 66RAMESH CHAND AGGARWAL

65 0051540  67  60  270.00 67SHASHI GUPTA

66 0153540  68  120  540.00 68PARDEEP KUMAR SHARMA

67 0037704  69  320  1440.00 69DHANIRAM

68 0038737  70  240  1080.00 70MUNNI DEVI

69 0098689  71  440  1980.00 71AMBRISH MAHESHWARI

70 0032537  72  300  1350.00 72LEKH RAJ CHANNA

71 0115226  73  510  2295.00 73RAJIV NAIR

72 0176792  74  140  630.00 74JYOTSNA UPADHYA

73 0165869  75  300  1350.00 75JAGDISH CHANDER SIEGELL

74 0169151  76  100  450.00 76SHYAM SUNDER SOIN

75 0169166  77  100  450.00 77SUKH VARSHA SOIN

76 0218015  78  500  2250.00 78BHAGWATI BALANI

77 0113209  79  100  450.00 79DIPIKA NAHA

78 0116939  80  60  270.00 80DIPIKA NAHA

79 0024061  81  300  1350.00 81RATTAN CHAND BHALLA

80 0150068  82  20  90.00 82RAJESH SAIGAL

81 0171988  83  330  1485.00 83PARVEEN AJIT SINGH

82 0030856  84  480  2160.00 84RAMESH CHAND

83 0160951  85  1600  7200.00 85MONA SIKAND

84 0024111  86  600  2700.00 86SAPTASHVA RATHI BHARGAVA

85 0059910  87  100  450.00 87SUDHIR KR GUPTA

86 0027701  88  20  90.00 88KRISHAN KUMAR CHOPRA

87 0227236  89  1000  4500.00 89RITU AGGARWAL

88 0014454  90  400  1800.00 90NARESHINDER S BHANGOO
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89 0078887  91  240  1080.00 91KAUR KULJIT

90 0090392  92  400  1800.00 92DR VIVEK LAL

91 0077713  93  40  180.00 93SHREE RAM KALRA

92 0078643  94  320  1440.00 94GURDIP KAUR

93 0099024  95  240  1080.00 95DHIRRINDER K MANN

94 0172796  96  170  765.00 96SARITA TANTIA

95 0028390  97  400  1800.00 97AAYUSH CHAUHAN

96 0082409  98  40  180.00 98MUNISH KUMAR

97 0158652  99  400  1800.00 99TEJBANS SINGH JAUHAR

98 0165052  100  100  450.00 100NATHU SINGH SAINI

99 0085058  101  160  720.00 101ANWAR SAID KHAN

100 0002922  102  240  1080.00 102DR OM PRAKASH AHUJA

101 0094556  103  360  1620.00 103SATYA NARAIN MISRA

102 0032625  104  220  990.00 104RAM CHANDRA

103 0104379  105  240  1080.00 105SHAKTI JYOTI MAJUMDAR

104 0216441  106  100  450.00 106USHA

105 0216105  107  100  450.00 107TILAK RAJ

106 0079409  108  160  720.00 108PRAVEEN KHARE

107 0013474  109  40  180.00 109AWDHESH KUMAR BAJPAI

108 0135662  110  400  1800.00 110ROLI

109 0000259  111  320  1440.00 111BHAKT KUMAR AGARWAL

110 0066045  112  100  450.00 112JAI CHAND JAIN

111 0188951  113  120  540.00 113RATINDER BIR SINGH SACHDEV

112 0164855  114  260  1170.00 114ANIL CHANDRA SAH

113 0180119  115  100  450.00 115POOJA VARSHNEYA

114 0146997  116  300  1350.00 116AMAR NATH SAH

115 0170485  117  90  405.00 117AMAR NATH SAH

116 0136592  118  240  1080.00 118SUDESH RANI

117 0079695  119  240  1080.00 119RAMESH CHAND KHANDELWAL

118 0096344  120  90  405.00 120HIMAT SINGH MEHTA

119 0125547  121  100  450.00 121CHANDER BALA PARNAMI

120 0127080  122  60  270.00 122REEMEE PODDAR

121 0123813  123  240  1080.00 123VINOD KUMAR PATWARI

122 0158301  124  40  180.00 124SURESH KUMAR SINGHAL

123 0086057  125  100  450.00 125SHANTA KALRA

124 0140186  126  100  450.00 126VEENA RAJANI

125 0117258  127  60  270.00 127KUSUM NAROTTAM

126 0176735  128  70  315.00 128VINOD JAYANTILAL TRIVEDI

127 0037900  129  240  1080.00 129ARVIND P DABHI

128 0089749  130  60  270.00 130SABBIR FIDAHUSEN LOKHANDWALA

129 0097921  131  100  450.00 131RAMESH HIRALAL MODI

130 0061088  132  500  1800.00 132M/S HINDUSTAN OXYGEN GAS CO LTD

131 0157794  133  200  900.00 133VIMLA DEVI SHARMA

132 0197536  134  100  450.00 134KUSHAL JITENDRA SHAH
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133 0032102  135  520  2340.00 135RAMKANT CHANDULAL

134 0034573  136  10  45.00 136DESAI RANDHIR KRISHNALAL

135 0180875  137  240  1080.00 137AMINA ANWERAHMED VALIULLA

136 0155851  138  40  180.00 138MAHENDRA BANSILAL SHAH

137 0144583  139  90  405.00 139R V SOLANKI

138 0155865  140  30  135.00 140HARSHABEN BANSILAL SHAH

139 0169758  141  230  1035.00 141JITENDRA CHIMANLAL SURTI

140 0020657  142  100  450.00 142JYOTIBEN BHATT

141 0206708  143  500  2250.00 143SAURIN B PARIKH

142 0168148  144  220  990.00 144VASUDEV SHAKERCHAND SHAH

143 0171289  145  30  135.00 145VADILAL CHHAGANLAL SHAH

144 0171305  146  60  270.00 146VASUDEV SHAKERCHAND SHAH

145 0124812  147  100  450.00 147RENUKABEN NAVINCHANDRA PATEL

146 0119619  148  80  360.00 148UPENDRAKUMAR CHIMANBHAI PATEL

147 0165420  149  100  450.00 149MANJULA RAJNIKANT SANGHVI

148 0170623  150  40  180.00 150MANJULA SANGHVI

149 0047009  151  100  450.00 151BIPIN NATVERLAL DESAI

150 0193651  152  260  1170.00 152OMPRAKASH KHANNA

151 0118192  153  400  1800.00 153SHASHIKANT JIVANLAL PARIKH

152 0121013  154  400  1800.00 154PRITI PARIKH

153 0124097  155  60  270.00 155ROHIT PATEL

154 0130598  156  100  450.00 156VIMLABEN RAMANLAL PATEL

155 0119409  157  410  1845.00 157SUMITRA SHASHIKANT PARIKH

156 0128544  158  530  2385.00 158SHAMAL BHAI KASHIBHAI PATEL

157 0128060  159  240  1080.00 159SHAMALBHAI K PATEL

158 0228849  160  100  450.00 160PRAFULLABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR 

SHAH

159 0111291  161  40  180.00 161MANGALWADHEKAR N PRABHAKAR

160 0066921  162  200  900.00 162MAHENDRA HAJARILAL JAIN

161 0126599  163  100  450.00 163NIRMALA D PRAJAPATI

162 0013670  164  40  180.00 164CHANDRA MOHAN BHALLA

163 0028889  165  240  1080.00 165MULCHANDBHAI N CHOKSI

164 0173673  166  240  1080.00 166NANALAL KUNVARJIBHAI THAKKAR

165 0168358  167  150  675.00 167INDRAVADAN OCHHAVLAL SHETH

166 0124113  168  200  900.00 168SHRI UPENDRAKUMAR C PATEL

167 0124865  169  240  1080.00 169RAMESH BHAI PATEL

168 0129841  170  340  1530.00 170HIRALAL MANILAL PATEL

169 0149173  171  800  3600.00 171JIGNA NAVINCHANDRA SHAH

170 0131861  172  180  810.00 172SMITA MOHANLAL PARIKH

171 0129421  173  150  675.00 173SMITA MOHANLAL PARIKH

172 0129791  174  200  900.00 174HARIKRISHNA U PATEL

173 0046904  175  100  450.00 175DIPAK KUMAR DE

174 0130251  176  100  450.00 176PRAMATHESH BALUPRASAD PATHAK

175 0129963  177  100  450.00 177KANTIBHAI P PATEL
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176 0078345  178  480  2160.00 178ARUN CHINTAMAN KELKAR

177 0026422  179  230  1035.00 179CHOKSHI SHAILESH SHANTILAL

178 0167134  180  200  900.00 180MEENA SHAH

179 0093473  181  140  630.00 181CHAMPAKLAL HIRALAL MALVANIA

180 0011041  182  90  405.00 182CHAMPABEN N BHATT

181 0144404  183  60  270.00 183JAYANTILAL S SANGHVI

182 0141113  184  100  450.00 184KANTILAL CHHABILDAS 

RESHAMWALA

183 0085971  185  100  450.00 185SURENDRA KADIWALA

184 0072859  186  100  450.00 186RAJNIKANT MANGALDAS JARIWALA

185 0076786  187  200  900.00 187AMRUTLAL DEVCHAND KOTAK

186 0187640  188  40  180.00 188INDULAL BHOGILAL MEHTA

187 0076645  189  200  900.00 189AMRITLAL DEVCHAND KOTAK

188 0131769  190  20  90.00 190DEEPAKKUMAR JAYANTLAL PAREKH

189 0038095  191  240  1080.00 191CAROL DAVER

190 0112691  192  80  360.00 192THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO LTD

191 0117205  193  5760  25920.00 193THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO LTD

192 0183980  194  60  270.00 194MAISARAT ZULFIKAR

193 0146157  195  960  4320.00 195IFTIKHARUDDIN HISAMUDDIN SYED

194 0065485  196  10  36.00 196BANK OF INDIA

195 0065490  197  700  2520.00 197BANK OF INDIA

196 0079516  198  10  45.00 198PARINAZ F KOHIAR

197 0009857  199  380  1710.00 199AJITSINH JAMNADAS BHATIA

198 0009861  200  120  540.00 200AJITSINH JAMNADAS BHATIA

199 0108272  201  100  450.00 201RAJENDRA KUMAR MAHESHWARI

200 0050311  202  660  2970.00 202GAGLANI KIRIT CHAMPAKLAL

201 0074251  203  180  810.00 203NALINI DHARAMSY KAPADIA

202 0145632  204  140  630.00 204ROMESH JAMNADAS SAMPAT

203 0145651  205  900  4050.00 205URMI ROMESH SAMPAT

204 0124171  206  200  900.00 206VASANT KUMAR AMBALAL PONDA

205 0093137  207  20  90.00 207BHAJANDAS JETHANAND MADNANI

206 0078639  208  20  90.00 208FAREDOON D KOHIAR

207 0020521  209  200  900.00 209GUNWANTI AJITSINH BHATIA

208 0148561  210  630  2835.00 210ROMESH JAMNADAS SAMPAT

209 0165308  211  150  675.00 211ROMESH JAMNADAS SAMPAT

210 0145613  212  2360  8496.00 212ROMESH JAMNADAS SAMPAT

211 0162945  213  1280  5760.00 213ROMESH JAMNADAS SAMPAT

212 0165415  214  100  450.00 214MADHUKANTA SANGHVI

213 0183708  215  200  900.00 215NARENDRABHAI BAUBHAI ZAVERI

214 0183853  216  200  900.00 216PRAKASH NARENDRA ZAVERI

215 0089391  217  120  540.00 217ABDULLAH DAWOOD LOCKHAT

216 0089417  218  120  540.00 218AISHA DAWOOD LOCKHAT

217 0168706  219  340  1530.00 219MANIT JAGDISH SHROFF

218 0046449  220  100  450.00 220MADHUKANTA MANMOHANDAS 

DALAL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 58870 

 58870 

 258706.00 

 258706.00 



Saregama India Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Interim Dividend For The Year 2025-2026

10/03/2026

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 6

219 0010531  221  180  810.00 221NARAYAN TRIMBAK BHENDE

220 0228536  222  260  1170.00 222ROSHAN ARDESHIR IRANI

221 0065191  223  240  1080.00 223ROSHAN ARDESHIR IRANI

222 0228535  224  240  1080.00 224PERVIZ ARDESHIR IRANI

223 0072882  225  200  900.00 225SURESHCHANDRA KHODIDAS JASWA

224 0113721  226  370  1665.00 226GIRISH ANANT NERURKAR

225 0093791  227  150  675.00 227PURUSHOTUMROY I MATCHHAR

226 0025951  228  300  1350.00 228JYOTI JETHANAND CHATLANI

227 0163123  229  800  3600.00 229QUREISE A SHAMSHER

228 0197467  230  500  2250.00 230RAJESH PARIKH

229 0031700  231  100  450.00 231JYOTI J CHATLANI

230 0204103  232  500  2250.00 232KRISHAN D RAJANI

231 0022190  233  260  1170.00 233MAYA TILOKCHAND BHATIA

232 0022201  234  260  1170.00 234JETHO TILOKCHAND BHATIA

233 0095589  235  140  630.00 235HARSUKH BHAICHAND MEHTA

234 0093996  236  150  675.00 236C H MEHTA

235 0095624  237  200  900.00 237JASWANT BHAICHAND MEHTA

236 0229357  238  100  450.00 238ROHAN AJIT KAPADIA

237 0077981  239  800  3600.00 239ANJINI KOCHAR

238 0149238  240  100  450.00 240RAMESH CHANDRA SHAH

239 0078009  241  400  1800.00 241ANJINI KOCHAR

240 0098991  242  180  810.00 242CHAMPAKLAL HARILAL MEHTA

241 0078028  243  300  1350.00 243MEHER SHAVAK KOTWAL

242 0079115  244  800  3600.00 244MRINALINI KOCHAR

243 0078238  245  800  3600.00 245ANJINI KOCHAR

244 0075875  246  700  3150.00 246VIJAY GORDHANDAS KAPADIA

245 0038405  247  720  3240.00 247IMTIAZ DHARKER

246 0109687  248  220  990.00 248SHANTABEN C MEHTA

247 0014650  249  240  1080.00 249RAMENDU BHATTACHARYA

248 0010878  250  40  180.00 250SHUBHADA SURESH BORKAR

249 0173096  251  100  450.00 251HIMANSHU BHUPENDRABHAI TRIVEDI

250 0100597  252  560  2520.00 252SAMEER M MEHTA

251 0186445  253  120  540.00 253SHRIDHAR SHANKAR KALYANKAR

252 0094258  254  120  540.00 254SHAUKNTALA NAVNITLAL MEHTA

253 0036781  255  310  1395.00 255SHANTILAL K DOSHI

254 0136471  256  240  1080.00 256RAVINDRA R RANGNEKAR

255 0048619  257  480  2160.00 257MINOO KHARSHED DEPUTY

256 0013768  258  240  1080.00 258DHANRAJ BHAGAT

257 0102905  259  100  450.00 259PRASANT S MANGESHIKAR

258 0095491  260  70  315.00 260RAVINDRA MULRAJ

259 0119070  261  400  1800.00 261KASTOORBAI PREMJI

260 0085761  262  260  1170.00 262HOSDRUG SHANKARA KAMATH

261 0109985  263  100  450.00 263ARDESHIR CAWASJI MISTRI

262 0176998  264  240  1080.00 264KALPANA HANUMANT UMADIKAR
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263 0047994  265  100  450.00 265HARILAL RAMJI DOSHI

264 0190776  266  160  720.00 266KANTABEN RAMDASBHAI SHAH

265 0060716  267  100  450.00 267KUMUD SURYAKANT GALA

266 0121853  268  400  1800.00 268ANDREA ANNE PINTO

267 0188302  269  620  2790.00 269ALFRED ROSE

268 0100792  270  240  1080.00 270AUREA CLEMENTINA MIRANDA

269 0079848  271  370  1665.00 271SHEFALI KAPOOR

270 0197872  272  160  720.00 272MALATI VASANT NERURKAR

271 0059015  273  670  3015.00 273SUREKHA SADANAND GAOKAR

272 0042340  274  100  450.00 274NILESH B DESAI

273 0062860  275  280  1260.00 275RAMCHAND DANOMAL GODWANI

274 0105707  276  200  900.00 276SHRADHA MEHTA

275 0080981  277  40  180.00 277SAMIR P KHANDELWAL

276 0181072  278  260  1170.00 278RAJENDRA DWARKADAS VORA

277 0181244  279  100  450.00 279RAJENDRA DWARKADAS VORA

278 0181259  280  100  450.00 280RAJENDRA DWARKADAS VORA

279 0052274  281  20  90.00 281ANAND RAGHUNATH GANU

280 0000683  282  70  315.00 282TULSIRAM ATAL

281 0118574  283  30  135.00 283VIJAY HANAMANT PATIL

282 0098968  284  370  1665.00 284BOMAN TEHMURSPH MODY

283 0100372  285  240  1080.00 285SHEROO BOMAN MODY

284 0104219  286  110  495.00 286CLAYTON FREDERICK MARQUES

285 0072360  287  2000  9000.00 287PESI JEHANGIR

286 0145964  288  300  1350.00 288MEHUL LALBHAI SHAH

287 0088372  289  440  1980.00 289PRABHA SHIV KAKODKAR

288 0181141  290  520  2340.00 290JAGMOHANDAS VARAJDAS

289 0065941  291  3340  12024.00 291JYOTENDRASINHJI VIKRAMSINHJI 

JADEJA

290 0182155  292  300  1350.00 292JAGMOHANDAS VAROJDAS

291 0009895  293  240  1080.00 293VITHAL KHUSHAL DAS BHATIA

292 0228874  294  20  90.00 294UDAY V MARATHE

293 0228875  295  70  315.00 295SAI UDAY MARATHE

294 0006112  296  260  1170.00 296S ANANTHANARAYANAN

295 0120121  297  220  990.00 297DAKSHA BHARAT PATHAK

296 0228457  298  260  1170.00 298NANDLAL SHYAMSUNDERLAL SAHU

297 0228317  299  300  1350.00 299HEMENDRA GHATALIA

298 0035186  300  880  3960.00 300ELIZABETH MARY DSOUZA

299 0224554  301  200  900.00 301HARMAZDIYAAR SHIVAX VAKIL

300 0077189  302  200  900.00 302SOLI ARDESHIR KARANJIA

301 0113340  303  420  1890.00 303GINNIBAI KESHAVDEVNEMANI

302 0096798  304  20  90.00 304INDULAL BHOGILAL MEHTA

303 0212221  305  90  324.00 305CENTBANK FINANCIAL & CUSTODIAL 

SERVICES

304 0143615  306  100  450.00 306SHRINIVAS RAMANATH SHANBHAG

305 0143620  307  100  450.00 307ROHINI SHRINIVAS SHANBHAG
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306 0086741  308  100  450.00 308TARADEVI KASLIWAL

307 0086932  309  100  450.00 309AMIR KAZI

308 0176158  310  200  900.00 310MAYA N TRASY

309 0228866  311  20  90.00 311SUDHIR NARANDAS BRIJNATHDAS 

PARIKH

310 0086691  312  1030  4635.00 312NALINI BAI KARNAD

311 0126183  313  20  90.00 313SUDHIR NARANDAS BRIJNATHDAS 

PARIKH

312 0102943  314  120  540.00 314SEMINE MOLOOBHOY

313 0188811  315  360  1620.00 315KIRAN SHANTARAM

314 0140501  317  1030  4635.00 317VISHNU RANGANATHAN

315 0104448  318  200  900.00 318SEMINE MOLOOBHOY

316 0110025  319  200  900.00 319JAYABEN MOHANLAL MISTRY

317 0076278  320  100  450.00 320SUDHA KOTAK

318 0069019  321  440  1980.00 321BIPIN VITTHALDAS JHAVERI

319 0228929  322  620  2790.00 322REHEMAT CURMALLY

320 0220596  323  120  540.00 323RAMA KIRAN DAHANUKAR

321 0086928  324  100  450.00 324DR SUDHA CHANDRAKANT 

KAWATKAR

322 0144648  325  90  405.00 325KESHAVLAL TRICUMJI SONI

323 0053831  326  240  1080.00 326GEETA P GAJENDRAGADKAR

324 0144652  327  90  405.00 327RAJENDRA KESHAVLAL SONI

325 0116561  328  150  675.00 328GANGADHAR GANPATI NAYAK

326 0062771  329  40  180.00 329SNEHPRABHA NARENDRA 

GHORPADE

327 0050853  330  240  1080.00 330SNEHPRABHA NARENDRA 

GHORPADE

328 0060456  331  400  1800.00 331NEETA SUNIL GHARSE

329 0176461  332  100  450.00 332LACHHMADAS HARISINGH TEHUJA

330 0056340  333  150  675.00 333KANTA GADA

331 0032351  334  300  1350.00 334AJITSINGH MEHARSINGH CHADHA

332 0153695  335  240  1080.00 335RAMESH SAWANT

333 0153707  336  240  1080.00 336RASHMI SAWANT

334 0189106  337  20  90.00 337VEENA BEN F SHAH

335 0046594  338  300  1350.00 338VASANTI BANKIMCHANDRA DANI

336 0110479  339  100  450.00 339CHANDRASHEKHAR B MUDALIAR

337 0093626  340  110  495.00 340RAMESH VANDRAVAN MANIAR

338 0074838  341  30  135.00 341HAROON HUSSEIN KHATRI

339 0046401  342  880  3960.00 342JYOTI NALIN DALAL

340 0194906  343  20  90.00 343UMAR HAROON KHATRI

341 0131983  344  60  270.00 344SHARDA JAYATILAL PATEL

342 0193002  345  100  450.00 345DRUPAD P MEHTA

343 0168431  346  200  900.00 346MATHRADAS SHEWAKRAM

344 0032957  347  300  1350.00 347KANAIYALAL JAGMOHANDAS 

CHOKSHI

345 0181297  348  100  450.00 348HEMLATA VADHANI

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 96740 

 96740 

 426034.00 

 426034.00 



Saregama India Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Interim Dividend For The Year 2025-2026

10/03/2026

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 9

346 0109718  349  200  900.00 349SHASHIKANT MEHTA

347 0023831  350  150  675.00 350MANOHARLAL R BHATIA

348 0097377  351  400  1800.00 351MOHINI MATHRANI

349 0172949  352  300  1350.00 352MOHNA KISHINCHAND THAKUR

350 0185293  353  620  2790.00 353RAMANAND SAGAR CHOPRA

351 0227910  354  320  1440.00 354MOHANSINGH SAROOPSINGH ADVANI

352 0151014  355  260  1170.00 355ANUPA V SHAH

353 0226185  356  10  45.00 356ARUN GANDHI

354 0225451  357  30  135.00 357ARUN D GANDHI

355 0173215  358  10  45.00 358PRAFULLA K THAKKAR

356 0143653  359  120  540.00 359BARODIA SHARAD SHANTILAL

357 0077816  360  200  900.00 360POLLY JAMSHED KAVARANA

358 0133206  361  290  1305.00 361KUNDAPUR KRISHNANAND RAO

359 0133230  362  290  1305.00 362MEERA KRISHNANAND RAO

360 0032243  363  160  720.00 363PHILOMENA GENEVIEVE CHINNERY

361 0060494  364  240  1080.00 364ARTHUR GONSALVES

362 0183311  365  280  1260.00 365FATIMA YAKUBALI

363 0195259  366  2640  9504.00 366JOYCE ANN FONSECA

364 0025717  367  60  270.00 367ARAN SOLI BARIA

365 0013371  368  220  990.00 368ARAN SOLI BARIA

366 0150015  369  160  720.00 369BALKRISHNA SOMANI

367 0177231  371  40  144.00 371UNIT TRUST OF INDIA

368 0090178  372  400  1800.00 372MADHUSUDAN LAL

369 0054380  373  240  1080.00 373MOTI J GULRAJANI

370 0090404  374  400  1800.00 374VIMLESH LAL

371 0170280  375  100  450.00 375DILIP PRABHAKAR SAMANT

372 0187585  376  360  1620.00 376SUBHASH MUKERJI

373 0177069  377  40  180.00 377SUDHIR V UDESHI

374 0146772  378  40  180.00 378JAGDISH WAZIRCHAND SETH

375 0070591  379  460  2070.00 379RUCHA JHAMVAR

376 0090130  380  400  1800.00 380KRISHAN BEHARI LAL

377 0229247  381  260  1170.00 381FRENY SOLI BHAGAT

378 0229246  382  270  1215.00 382FRENY SOLI BHAGAT

379 0050013  383  200  900.00 383THERESA FERNANDES

380 0187723  384  360  1620.00 384RAJESH ROSHAN NAGRATH

381 0130652  385  340  1530.00 385PERCY FRANCIS PEREIRA

382 0049935  386  2960  10656.00 386M/S B R FILMS

383 0187547  387  620  2790.00 387RONO MUKERJI

384 0055546  388  320  1440.00 388YASH BALA GUPTA

385 0094262  389  120  540.00 389SHANTILAL SANKAL CHAND MEHTA

386 0098240  390  100  450.00 390JAMNABAI ANANDJI MATANI

387 0165281  391  100  450.00 391PRAGNA NARENDRA KUMAR SAMPAT

388 0027298  392  20  90.00 392BHARAT BHOGILAL CHOVATIA

389 0091036  393  200  720.00 393BOLSHOI INVESTMENTS P LTD
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390 0069229  394  150  675.00 394PARIMAL NARENDRA JOSHI

391 0175228  395  240  1080.00 395LALITA R TALPADE

392 0013421  396  240  1080.00 396ALBERT BRITO

393 0108986  397  300  1350.00 397JAMNABAI ANANDJI MATANI

394 0175691  398  200  900.00 398BHADRA PRABHULAL THAKKER

395 0176525  399  120  540.00 399LALITA R TALPADE

396 0139929  400  160  720.00 400BHARAT JANARDAN RANA

397 0025755  401  100  450.00 401BERTHA CASTELINO

398 0025760  402  120  540.00 402N F CASTELINO

399 0001401  403  40  180.00 403MRUDULA DEVENDRA ASHAR

400 0228669  404  10  45.00 404KOSHA VIJAY VORA

401 0034471  405  340  1530.00 405JAYASHREE CHINOOBHAI DESAI

402 0052759  406  180  810.00 406URVASHI JYOTINDRA GOTHI

403 0035553  407  1100  4950.00 407INDUMATI GUNVANTRAI DESAI

404 0008159  408  100  450.00 408DEVENDRA DOONGARSEY ASHAR

405 0047345  409  100  450.00 409RAJUL SURYAKANT DESAI

406 0062910  410  60  270.00 410URVASHI JYOTINDRA GOTHI

407 0072830  411  100  450.00 411SHANTA KANTILAL JANGBARI

408 0188971  412  360  1620.00 412SHATRUGHAN SINHA

409 0185706  413  360  1620.00 413DHARMENDRA SINGH DEOL

410 0187291  414  360  1620.00 414HEMA MALINI

411 0187532  415  200  900.00 415RAM MUKERJI

412 0040249  416  120  540.00 416RAMILA RAMANLAL DESAI

413 0024405  417  100  450.00 417PRADIP KUMAR KANTILAL BHUTA

414 0073984  418  100  450.00 418KALIKKOT VEETIL OTHENAN

415 0188081  419  190  855.00 419YESHWANT SITARAM PHADNIS

416 0146035  420  40  180.00 420JAYANTILAL GORDHANDAS SHAH

417 0133244  421  120  540.00 421MEERA VIJAYSINGH VISHWAS RAO

418 0034642  422  90  405.00 422SUDHA LALIT DESHPANDE

419 0064169  423  460  2070.00 423ANIS AMIRALI HUDDA

420 0088055  424  200  900.00 424SHARAYU BHASKAR KULKARNI

421 0143424  425  100  450.00 425SAROJINIBEN BABULAL SHAH

422 0143439  426  100  450.00 426SAROJINIBEN BABULAL SHAH

423 0143443  427  100  450.00 427SAROJINIBEN BABULAL SHAH

424 0075489  428  100  450.00 428SHARAYU BHASKAR KULKARNI

425 0047085  429  600  2700.00 429GIRISH MAGANLAL DESAI

426 0008125  430  300  1350.00 430RABINDRANATH MARUTIRAO 

ARONDEKAR

427 0097446  431  60  270.00 431SUSHILA SHANTILAL MISTRY

428 0087686  432  150  675.00 432BIPIN BALVANTRAY KOTHARY

429 0169689  433  220  990.00 433BHANWAR SINGH SURANA

430 0032790  434  100  450.00 434NALINI CHHICHHIA

431 0034745  435  140  630.00 435ASHIM KUMAR DEY

432 0035969  436  150  675.00 436SHIV KUMAR DAMANI
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433 0094561  437  60  270.00 437SUSHILA SANTILAL MISTRY

434 0046606  438  100  450.00 438VIMLABEN DANAK

435 0202139  439  500  2250.00 439S KAILASHNATHAN

436 0068688  440  240  1080.00 440SHREEGOPAL B JALAN

437 0215507  441  500  2250.00 441K R RAO

438 0123412  442  240  1080.00 442SINHA PUSHPA

439 0166918  443  220  990.00 443KISHORE BHAVANJI SHAH

440 0171191  444  60  270.00 444KISHORE BHAVANJI SHAH

441 0051168  445  110  495.00 445SURYAKANT DATTATRAYA GORE

442 0051172  446  110  495.00 446SURYAKANT DATTATRAYA GORE

443 0079936  447  400  1800.00 447SANDRA KRISHNAN

444 0172221  448  160  720.00 448SUDHAKAR KRISHNARAO TAMHANI

445 0150752  449  320  1440.00 449ANAND G SHENOI

446 0177665  450  220  990.00 450JOHN THECKEMANGATTU VARGHESE

447 0086806  451  100  450.00 451RAMESH CHANDER KATYAL

448 0073266  452  100  450.00 452PRALHAD KRISHNARAO JORAPUR

449 0155059  453  200  900.00 453VASANT SATHE

450 0167695  454  100  450.00 454ROHIT KUMAR CHHOTALLA SHAH

451 0199129  455  50  225.00 455HANSA JAIN

452 0061627  456  100  450.00 456SUDHAKAR VISHNU GOKHALE

453 0177651  457  110  495.00 457SHRIRANG DATTATRAYA VARERKAR

454 0140744  458  300  1350.00 458SURESH RAO TRIKANNAD

455 0210012  459  500  2250.00 459CHANDRAKANT G THAKKAR

456 0015659  460  100  450.00 460MAYA LALCHAND BHATIA

457 0153783  461  320  1440.00 461RAMJI SARANGAN

458 0025354  462  60  270.00 462VISHWANATH RAMCHANDRA BERDE

459 0023394  463  340  1530.00 463VISHWANATH RAMCHANDRA BERDE

460 0176251  464  300  1350.00 464DR PRAHLAD M TRIVEDI

461 0132768  465  180  810.00 465METTUPALAYAM S RAMABADRAN

462 0034993  466  140  630.00 466DOSHI MUGATLAL GAFALBHAI

463 0153604  467  240  1080.00 467PRITI MANHARLAL SHAH

464 0155166  468  240  1080.00 468VARSHA MANHARLAL SHAH

465 0123381  469  400  1800.00 469R PRABHAKARAN PILLAI

466 0166770  470  300  1350.00 470JETENDRA LAXMICHAND SHAH

467 0080644  471  190  855.00 471ANIL K KEWALRAMANI

468 0228605  472  10  45.00 472VALENTINE SANTIAGO FERNANDO

469 0087741  473  100  450.00 473JAYWNATLAL MOHANLAL KOTHARI

470 0079344  474  320  1440.00 474NIRMALA N KHEMANI

471 0164905  475  340  1530.00 475MIRA S SADARANGANI

472 0123866  476  40  180.00 476VILAS VITHAL PALEKAR

473 0042877  477  240  1080.00 477SHAILESH DOSHI

474 0167294  478  220  990.00 478PARIMAL VAIKUNTHLAL SHAH

475 0080854  479  100  450.00 479JASMINE K KARKHANAVALA

476 0229309  480  100  450.00 480HINA U PAREKH
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477 0037879  481  250  1125.00 481ARLETTE M DSOUSA

478 0101104  482  800  3600.00 482DHANAM MANI

479 0047448  483  100  450.00 483YESHWANT SITARAM DESHMUKH

480 0175908  484  440  1980.00 484VASTUPAL T THANAWALA

481 0104013  485  30  135.00 485KABIR MANGLANI

482 0097007  486  30  135.00 486SHALINI MANGLANI

483 0228711  487  50  225.00 487MANOHAR MANGLANI

484 0100823  488  240  1080.00 488UMA MAHESWARI MISRA

485 0008094  489  160  720.00 489LANCELOT ARANHA

486 0090951  490  260  936.00 490RUBINSHA EXPORTS PVT LTD

487 0154603  491  240  1080.00 491SUNITI KR SEN

488 0179644  492  220  990.00 492RAMABADRAN VIJAYARAGHAVAN

489 0228389  493  1000  4500.00 493NIDHI GUPTA

490 0148308  494  100  450.00 494GEETA CHUNILAL SOPARWALA

491 0015537  495  240  1080.00 495XAMBA BUDKULE

492 0050071  496  300  1350.00 496IRENE FERNANDES

493 0201598  497  1570  7065.00 497SANGEETA D POCKLE

494 0228721  498  440  1980.00 498VANDANA SADGURU DESAI

495 0192912  499  800  3600.00 499ANNAPURNA DAYANAND NEOGI

496 0193945  500  200  900.00 500T S ASHOKA

497 0042908  501  90  405.00 501LORNA D SOUZA

498 0199680  502  500  2250.00 502RANJAN H KANANI

499 0118502  503  170  765.00 503SHAMARAO GANGADHAR PATHAK

500 0068914  504  240  1080.00 504VIVEK LAXMAN JOSHI

501 0009582  505  120  540.00 505SAPRE NILKANTH BHALCHANDRA

502 0143111  506  100  450.00 506KANTA TRAMBAKLAL SHAH

503 0143267  507  100  450.00 507MANOJKUMAR TRAMBAKLAL SHAH

504 0145578  508  120  540.00 508MANOJKUMAR TRAMBOKLAL SHAH

505 0165136  511  100  450.00 511SURESH MARUTIRAO SALVI

506 0015682  512  800  3600.00 512MANGAL S BIJUR

507 0076282  513  50  225.00 513SATISH NARAYAN KESKAR

508 0086722  514  200  900.00 514RAVINDRA KESHAV KARNIK

509 0048397  515  440  1980.00 515CHANDRASEKHAR KESHAV DATYE

510 0122798  516  20  90.00 516M B PAREKH

511 0071738  517  400  1800.00 517CHANDAN G JAIN

512 0073080  518  100  450.00 518RAJGOPAL HIRALAL JHAMVAR

513 0185694  519  420  1890.00 519ARUN JAGANNATH DEOKULE

514 0066470  520  110  495.00 520JHAMVAR MURLIDHAR PREMSUKH

515 0073774  521  70  315.00 521PREMSUKH HARIRAM JHAMVAR

516 0078116  522  200  900.00 522PRAKASH HIMATLAL KHANDELWAL

517 0078173  523  200  900.00 523PRAKASH HIMMATLAL KHAN DELWAL

518 0079218  524  240  1080.00 524MUKUND MURLEEDHAR KANE

519 0130793  525  660  2970.00 525HOTCHAND BASANTRAM POHUJA

520 0078491  526  560  2520.00 526ARVIND YESHWANT KAMULKAR
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521 0085991  527  100  450.00 527ARUN KRISHNAJI KALE

522 0181958  528  300  1350.00 528NEELA BALVANRAI VORA

523 0130629  529  200  900.00 529TEJ PAWAR

524 0226502  530  200  900.00 530KIRAN PATIL

525 0133874  531  150  675.00 531KIRTI KUMAR SHIVJI RUPAREL

526 0099375  532  370  1665.00 532KUSUM MAHESHWARI

527 0015434  533  240  1080.00 533URMILADEVI BAGDI

528 0035916  534  90  405.00 534ROHINTON KEKI DADINA

529 0148277  535  40  180.00 535JAIN SUNANDA

530 0169059  536  100  450.00 536MALTI SITLANI

531 0002364  537  200  900.00 537BRIJ MOHAN ASAWA

532 0080296  538  320  1440.00 538VILAS PRABHAKR KARMALKAR

533 0174019  539  900  4050.00 539VINOD TOSNIWAL

534 0075963  540  70  315.00 540MADHU GHANSHYAM KALVANI

535 0111704  541  100  450.00 541DR NARENDRA PRASAD MISRA

536 0167191  542  100  450.00 542NAVEEN CHANDER SHARMA

537 0166677  543  100  450.00 543JANAK DULARI SHARMA

538 0074716  544  180  810.00 544BIHARI LAL KHANNA

539 0160439  545  200  900.00 545KANTI DEVI SHUKLA

540 0149536  546  30  135.00 546ASHOK WASUDEO SAURKAR

541 0146333  547  700  3150.00 547CLARINA DE SOUZA

542 0078746  548  370  1665.00 548HARISH KUMAR

543 0099551  549  240  1080.00 549MALLESHAM MANCHALA

544 0065070  550  90  405.00 550PADMA IYENGAR

545 0167798  551  400  1800.00 551SHANTABAI SHARDA

546 0001468  552  160  720.00 552THE ANDHRA PRADESH MAHESH

547 0163670  553  260  1170.00 553KALLAKURI V L NARASIMHA SARMA

548 0179766  554  190  855.00 554S VENUGOPAL

549 0163665  555  530  2385.00 555LINDA DE SOUZA

550 0028519  556  120  540.00 556BHARATHI DEVI CHODAVARAPU

551 0110972  557  200  900.00 557K S N MURTY

552 0054184  558  240  1080.00 558KUSUMA VARA P GUNTUPALLI

553 0113691  559  240  1080.00 559G NALINI

554 0144629  560  120  540.00 560CHAVALI YEGNESWARA 

SOMAYAJULU

555 0129054  561  150  675.00 561BALENDU PAREKH

556 0067338  562  70  315.00 562SHANTI VISHINDAS JAVA

557 0134840  563  110  495.00 563LT COL SUBRAHMANYA RAMAN EME 

RETD

558 0150791  564  120  540.00 564ARUN KUMAR SINGH

559 0141059  565  400  1800.00 565VALLIVEDU KRISHNA REDDY

560 0141831  566  240  1080.00 566VALLIVEDU KRISHNA REDDY

561 0119955  567  260  1170.00 567PARVATANANI RATNA PRASAD

562 0140725  568  200  900.00 568SAYI PRASAD MALINENI

563 0118784  569  90  405.00 569KRUTTIVENTI PERRAJU JR
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564 0118799  570  90  405.00 570CAPT KRUTTIVENTI PERRAJU

565 0065974  571  500  2250.00 571JUPUDY JAGANNADHARAO

566 0073598  572  470  2115.00 572JUPUDY JAGANNADHARAO

567 0123451  573  240  1080.00 573SUBBALAKSHMI PENDYALA

568 0156291  574  100  450.00 574DR MATURU SATISH

569 0055131  575  240  1080.00 575SATHYANARAYANAN GOVINDARAJU

570 0078765  576  320  1440.00 576HAASHIR KHAN

571 0047941  577  200  900.00 577G DORASWAMY

572 0140484  578  200  900.00 578SULOCHANA RANGASWAMY

573 0067636  579  370  1665.00 579A JYOTI

574 0052603  580  40  180.00 580H G GEETH GOWTHAMA

575 0146930  581  20  90.00 581KUDPI GIRIJA SHENOY

576 0083191  582  260  1170.00 582DR D LAKSHMI KESHAVA

577 0115367  583  200  900.00 583D HARI NARAYANA

578 0076893  584  20  90.00 584PR KANNAN

579 0141567  585  60  270.00 585SHANTHA RAMABADRAN

580 0136008  586  240  1080.00 586K RAVI

581 0067011  587  200  900.00 587RAJENAHALLI N M JAYALALITHA

582 0187742  588  620  2790.00 588NARAYAN

583 0091881  589  120  540.00 589M J LEELA

584 0125249  590  560  2520.00 590MAUREEN PRAKASH

585 0081429  591  200  900.00 591VYDEHI KRISHNAN

586 0078223  592  240  1080.00 592KANAKAVALLI

587 0136867  593  240  1080.00 593V S RAGHAVAN

588 0140568  594  100  450.00 594INNA KUSHA RAO

589 0120331  595  50  225.00 595KALSANK NARENDRANATH PAI

590 0191951  596  260  1170.00 596ANURADHA MARUTHI GOKARN

591 0170256  597  200  900.00 597D P SATHYARATHI

592 0027279  598  90  405.00 598SHYAM CHETTY

593 0163930  599  100  450.00 599G L SULOCHANA

594 0081135  600  40  180.00 600RATAN KUMAR KANDOI

595 0085444  601  240  1080.00 601B SHANKAR KUMAR

596 0093156  602  90  405.00 602LOKESH B MADBHAVI

597 0146581  603  120  540.00 603M R ANANTHA SWAMY

598 0060299  604  160  720.00 604SURESH G

599 0001281  605  220  990.00 605G AMARCHAND

600 0001904  606  220  990.00 606G AMARCHAND

601 0061925  607  300  1350.00 607VAMAN NARAYANACHAR GUDI

602 0179630  608  240  1080.00 608RENJU VELIATH

603 0142341  609  630  2835.00 609HEDATHALE V SAPTARISHY

604 0226528  610  500  2250.00 610SURESH SREENIVASAIAN

605 0012511  611  200  900.00 611BANTVAL VISHWANATH BALIGA

606 0155781  612  40  180.00 612H N SUMITHRA

607 0128690  613  100  450.00 613SHANTHA G PAI
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608 0064400  614  310  1395.00 614M VISHWANATH HEGDE

609 0139411  615  200  900.00 615BAIKADY SHRINIVASH RAO

610 0108356  616  200  900.00 616VISHWANATH H MAHINDRAKAR

611 0224084  617  500  2250.00 617KHANDOBHA S MOTE

612 0168310  618  100  450.00 618DINESH LAKSHMAN SHENOY

613 0078398  619  240  1080.00 619ANIL KUMAR B K

614 0228615  620  340  1530.00 620SHIVAYOGEPPA TAMBAKE

615 0175232  621  600  2700.00 621SHIVAYOGAPPA TAMBAKE

616 0038410  622  240  1080.00 622INDRAJIT DARBAR

617 0003187  623  640  2880.00 623RAM MAHADEO APTE

618 0007145  624  400  1800.00 624SAIFUDDINBHAI SK ABBASBHAI

619 0195664  625  20  90.00 625SYED MOHIADINA SYED ZUBAIR

620 0195679  626  60  270.00 626SYED MOHIADINA SYED ZUBAIR

621 0049431  627  580  2610.00 627EKAMBARAM VEDAGIRI

622 0121799  628  20  90.00 628MOHINI ARJUNDAS

623 0121801  629  40  180.00 629MOHINI ARJUNDAS

624 0124851  630  40  180.00 630MOHINI ARJUNDAS

625 0167397  631  200  900.00 631PRAMILLA SHANMUGAM

626 0175946  632  150  675.00 632JANKI THIRUMALAI

627 0172411  633  150  675.00 633R THIRUMALAI

628 0172426  634  150  675.00 634JANAKI THIRUMALAI

629 0163749  635  260  1170.00 635SEETHA SUBRAMANIAN

630 0133981  636  80  360.00 636A S RAMAN

631 0145823  637  100  450.00 637N SETHUVENKATRAMAN

632 0147561  638  400  1800.00 638N SIVASAILAM

633 0178581  639  220  990.00 639S VIJAYALAKSHMI

634 0159441  640  40  180.00 640A SACHIDANAND

635 0178225  641  100  450.00 641N SETHU VENKATRAMAN

636 0015594  642  800  3600.00 642DR KESAVA K BHOGARAJU

637 0075608  643  290  1305.00 643M KUMARAN

638 0142361  644  40  180.00 644M SARAVANAN

639 0099967  645  80  360.00 645RUKMINI MAHESH

640 0100418  646  240  1080.00 646SUBRAHMANYA H M

641 0186059  647  120  540.00 647VIJAYAKUMAR GANAPATHY

642 0139971  648  340  1530.00 648ABBOY VIJAYA RAGHAVAN

643 0141450  649  60  270.00 649ABBOY VIJAYA RAGHAVAN

644 0189285  650  380  1710.00 650GANAPATHY VIJAYAKUMAR

645 0065378  651  240  1080.00 651P SAMU IYENGAR

646 0156986  652  400  1800.00 652BASKAR SRINIVASAN

647 0156268  653  680  3060.00 653S SASIKALA SANKARAN

648 0154381  654  320  1440.00 654SHYAMALA SANKARAN

649 0228645  655  910  4095.00 655U M CHANDRAN

650 0228753  656  1600  7200.00 656NANILON A CHANDRAN

651 0149188  657  200  900.00 657SHRIRAM SUBRAMANIAN
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652 0144741  658  60  270.00 658S SRIDHARAN

653 0065294  659  120  540.00 659GOVINDARAJAN P IYENGAR

654 0043876  660  40  180.00 660RAJENDRA KUMAR DARDA

655 0198779  661  120  540.00 661CHAND DEVI DAMANI

656 0110762  662  150  675.00 662RAMANATHA MUTHUKRISHNAN

657 0171851  663  60  270.00 663KRISHNAMBAL SWAMINATHAN

658 0085459  664  410  1845.00 664VASUKI KRISHNAN

659 0140339  665  100  450.00 665PADMA RAMASWAMY

660 0077000  666  40  180.00 666C RAJENDRA KUMAR

661 0183677  667  320  1440.00 667JOSEPH ZACHARIAH

662 0144810  668  110  495.00 668K SRINIVASAN

663 0079535  669  400  1800.00 669P K KASINATHAN

664 0229075  670  500  2250.00 670SUGANDHAM

665 0111811  671  30  135.00 671T S M MAHADEVAN MUDALIAR

666 0097100  672  40  180.00 672T S M MAHADEVAN MUDALIAR

667 0114964  673  20  90.00 673VASANTHA NAGARJAN

668 0076473  674  80  360.00 674VASANTHA KRISHNAN

669 0134976  675  340  1530.00 675N RAJENDRAN

670 0055405  676  240  1080.00 676T K GURUSWAMY

671 0181752  677  300  1350.00 677RAJAN VERMA

672 0228422  678  160  720.00 678S VASUMATHY

673 0217264  679  100  450.00 679R KRISHNAMOORTHY

674 0099776  680  240  1080.00 680N MANGAINARAYANASAMI

675 0140274  681  300  1350.00 681K S RAMAN

676 0110431  682  100  450.00 682S DEIVASIGA MONI

677 0001611  683  40  180.00 683VAIRAVAN ALAGAPPAN

678 0144839  684  110  495.00 684K VENKATRAMANAIYER SRINIVASAN

679 0133752  685  110  495.00 685THYLAKANDY KUNNATH RAJAN

680 0100998  686  800  2851.00 686K JAMEELA MOHAMED

681 0098796  687  160  720.00 687ALAPATT P MANUELGEORGE

682 0180207  688  300  1350.00 688L VIJAYALAKSHMI

683 0065382  689  640  2880.00 689R KRISHNA IYER

684 0006341  690  260  936.00 690ADMINISTRATOR GENERAL OF WEST 

BENGAL

685 0066759  691  10  45.00 691SURESH KUMAR JAIN

686 0070777  692  200  900.00 692ASHIS JAIN

687 0071146  693  20  90.00 693RAJ KUMAR JAIN

688 0071151  694  20  90.00 694VINOD KUMAR JAIN

689 0089803  695  50  225.00 695HIRALAL LAKHOTIA

690 0091246  696  2000  9000.00 696BINOD KUMAR LAKHOTIA

691 0010389  697  2170  7812.00 697BANK OF INDIA

692 0177772  698  400  1800.00 698YOOSOOFALLY JIWAJEE VEGDI

693 0075841  699  140  630.00 699PRABHU DAYAL KANOI

694 0082397  700  30  135.00 700DEWAKINANDAN KARWA
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695 0071170  701  20  90.00 701BIMALA DEVI JAIN

696 0228070  702  20  90.00 702SHAILEY BACHHAWAT

697 0147001  703  40  180.00 703KANCHAN DEVI SURANA

698 0088609  704  60  270.00 704PRABHU DAYAL KANOI

699 0112302  705  20  90.00 705DALCHAND NAGALIA

700 0228272  706  10  45.00 706SUNITA MAHAJAN

701 0019972  707  20  90.00 707HANS RAJ BACHHAWAT

702 0020031  708  20  90.00 708HANS RAJ BACHHAWAT

703 0021553  709  200  900.00 709AJAY CHAND BOTHRA

704 0007584  710  160  720.00 710UMRAWATI DEVI AGARWALLA

705 0014905  711  80  360.00 711SANJAY BAHUMIK

706 0015243  712  20  90.00 712SAMPAT MAL BAID

707 0190096  713  760  3420.00 713SANSKARAN BHANSALI

708 0228451  714  20  90.00 714ANIL KUMAR PODDAR

709 0100299  715  110  495.00 715SWAPNA MUKHERJEE

710 0013558  716  40  180.00 716BANI BHATTACHARYYA

711 0016047  717  160  720.00 717AVIJIT BASAK

712 0228619  718  50  225.00 718ARCHANA SEN

713 0137828  719  100  450.00 719PRABIR RAY

714 0019915  720  40  180.00 720GOPI DAS BIHANI

715 0136261  721  120  540.00 721PRABIR RAY

716 0133958  722  40  180.00 722PRADIP RAY

717 0134033  723  60  270.00 723LINA ROY

718 0134747  724  100  450.00 724PRITHWINDRA KUMAR ROY 

CHOWDHURY

719 0016891  725  400  1800.00 725BHASKAR BASU

720 0070030  726  40  180.00 726RATAN JAISWAL

721 0015205  727  240  1080.00 727SUSMIT KUMAR BASU

722 0070078  728  40  180.00 728LILA JAISWAL

723 0035828  729  60  270.00 729SUBHAS CHANDRA DEY

724 0027539  730  40  180.00 730DR SATYA NARAYAN CHAKRABARTY

725 0195371  731  1000  4500.00 731PRANGOPAL PAL

726 0003203  732  370  1665.00 732SIBDAS ADHYA

727 0195473  733  500  2250.00 733SABITA PAL

728 0105604  734  100  450.00 734SARITA MOHTA

729 0229226  735  10  45.00 735RATNA BANERJEE

730 0229264  736  10  45.00 736RATNA BANERJEE

731 0229265  737  10  45.00 737AMIT KUMAR BANERJEE

732 0062454  738  100  450.00 738RATNA GUIN

733 0057265  739  630  2835.00 739SANAT GHOSH

734 0010737  740  150  675.00 740UTTAM KUMAR BHAUMIK

735 0027391  741  10  45.00 741DR SATYA NARAYAN CHAKRABORTY

736 0227903  742  10  45.00 742DR SATYA NARAYAN CHAKRABORTY

737 0095903  743  640  2880.00 743BHAWANI PRASAD MUKHERJEE
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738 0036498  744  10  45.00 744ARUN KUMAR DOKANIA

739 0020256  745  1000  4500.00 745JAGDISH PRASAD BAGRI

740 0156005  746  20  90.00 746CHANDAN LALL SEAL

741 0037571  747  200  900.00 747SULAKHANA DASSEE

742 0102390  748  40  180.00 748ARIJEET DOSS MULLICK

743 0040127  749  1000  4500.00 749SM SULAKHANA DASSEE

744 0052572  750  30  135.00 750VED PRAKASH GUPTA

745 0228676  751  110  495.00 751NRIPENDRA KRISTO DUTT

746 0228675  752  570  2565.00 752NRIPENDRA KRISTO DUTT

747 0040406  753  150  675.00 753NRIPENDRA KRISTO DUTT

748 0040547  754  10  45.00 754KUSUM DASANI

749 0067323  755  400  1800.00 755KAMAL SINGH JAIN

750 0071096  756  480  2160.00 756MAMTA JAIN

751 0083324  757  60  270.00 757SAROJ DEVI KARNANI

752 0228418  758  200  900.00 758BHARAT KUMAR DEORAH

753 0083427  759  20  90.00 759NAMITA KUNDU

754 0227466  760  90  405.00 760BUDHA DEV MUKHERJEE

755 0056667  761  10  45.00 761MANISHA GHOSH

756 0040201  762  30  135.00 762SHRI NARAYAN CHANDRA DUTTA

757 0057105  763  40  180.00 763KALYAN KUMAR GHOSH

758 0228968  764  10  45.00 764DEBASIS GHOSH

759 0059905  765  20  90.00 765DEBASIS GHOSH

760 0133454  766  190  855.00 766SUTAPA RAY

761 0060041  767  10  45.00 767DEBASIS GHOSH

762 0134537  768  190  855.00 768SUTAPA ROY

763 0063659  769  200  900.00 769AMIYA BHUSAN HAZRA

764 0126481  770  300  1350.00 770RAMESH CHANDRA PAUL

765 0126496  771  300  1350.00 771RATNA PAUL

766 0120919  772  80  360.00 772BIJOLI PAUL

767 0043819  773  100  450.00 773TAPAN DHAR

768 0011094  774  20  90.00 774ASOK BASU

769 0064140  775  10  45.00 775MOHAMMAD NAUSHAD HASHMI

770 0064154  776  10  45.00 776MOHAMMAD JAHANGIR HASHMI

771 0040184  777  20  90.00 777PARSHAW NATH DUTT

772 0040864  778  30  135.00 778BARNA SHANKER DUTT

773 0162881  779  70  315.00 779ASHOK KUMAR SAMANTA

774 0042404  780  70  315.00 780RAJAT KUMAR DEY

775 0116821  781  100  450.00 781ISHRAT NEHAL

776 0040635  782  20  90.00 782PARTHA PRATIM DE

777 0183307  783  80  360.00 783ANGELA WILLIAMS

778 0189354  784  200  900.00 784ANGELA WILLIAMS

779 0176926  785  400  1800.00 785SAVITRI UKIL

780 0177021  786  50  225.00 786SAVITRI UKIL

781 0177035  787  80  360.00 787SAVITRI UKIL
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782 0177040  788  10  45.00 788SAVITRI UKIL

783 0177054  789  140  630.00 789SAVITRI UKIL

784 0026881  790  1470  6615.00 790JOSEPH CHARLES MATHEWS 

CHIRAMAL

785 0089841  791  400  1800.00 791SEEMA KUMARI LAKHOTIA

786 0024909  792  100  450.00 792SIBENDU BASU

787 0089906  793  440  1980.00 793ASHA LAKHOTIA

788 0040616  794  600  2700.00 794VIKRAM DUTTA

789 0151468  795  120  540.00 795CHANDI PRASAD SAHA

790 0111831  796  360  1620.00 796REKHA MUKHERJEE

791 0096955  797  1000  4500.00 797REKHA MUKHERJEE

792 0228555  798  10  45.00 798TUMPA LAHA

793 0089772  799  400  1800.00 799BINOD KUMAR LAKHOTIA

794 0228552  800  10  45.00 800LIPIKA LAHA

795 0186128  801  620  2790.00 801ANUP GHOSAL

796 0228551  802  10  45.00 802BAISAKHI LAHA

797 0186147  803  620  2790.00 803NAMITA GHOSAL

798 0228550  804  10  45.00 804TUMPA LAHA

799 0009284  805  110  495.00 805ALOKA BASU

800 0228548  806  10  45.00 806BAISAKHI LAHA

801 0009301  807  110  495.00 807ASEEM KUMAR BASU

802 0185186  809  360  1620.00 809DIPAK CHATTERJEE

803 0009196  810  280  1260.00 810SANJIV BARMA

804 0183009  811  120  540.00 811SHRUTI WAGHRAY

805 0052133  812  200  900.00 812NIRMALA GOENKA

806 0009002  813  180  810.00 813ARUNA BANERJEA

807 0173220  814  200  900.00 814RAM PRASAD THAKUR

808 0173249  815  100  450.00 815RAM PRASAD THAKUR

809 0228604  816  10  45.00 816ARUNA AGARWAL

810 0228556  817  10  45.00 817TUMPA LAHA

811 0098846  818  370  1665.00 818BHARAT MEHTA

812 0097901  819  600  2700.00 819IRA MAZUMDER

813 0017311  820  40  180.00 820SOUGATA BANDYOPADHYAY

814 0144003  821  30  135.00 821BINA SHRIKENT

815 0164924  822  100  450.00 822CHINMOYEE SAHA

816 0136280  823  500  2250.00 823PRONAB RAKSHIT

817 0134961  824  400  1800.00 824JAGJIVAN RUNCHORDAS

818 0003867  825  400  1800.00 825ARUN KUMAR ALUNI

819 0214691  826  10  45.00 826HANSA BABARIA

820 0214718  827  10  45.00 827VANDANA P BABARIA

821 0214722  828  10  45.00 828PRAMILA S BABARIA

822 0107011  829  530  2385.00 829PARESH NATH MOOKERJEE

823 0097050  830  120  540.00 830KANYAKUMARI GUPTA

824 0126527  831  200  900.00 831VISHAL C PAREKH
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825 0112248  832  60  270.00 832MIHIR KUMAR NAN

826 0202177  833  10  45.00 833PANKAJ S BABARIA

827 0202251  834  10  45.00 834CHANDRIKA S BABARIA

828 0112252  835  60  270.00 835DAMAYANTI NAN

829 0020115  836  500  2250.00 836DR MRS SURABHI BANERJEE

830 0160601  837  150  675.00 837BHASKAR SAHA

831 0026685  838  20  90.00 838ARUNA CHAKRVARTY

832 0197799  839  500  2250.00 839ANJAN KR BANERJEE

833 0157508  840  200  900.00 840MADHUMITA SANYAL

834 0228684  841  110  495.00 841SUMITA ADDY

835 0033681  842  20  90.00 842SUKLA CHUNDER

836 0027054  843  30  135.00 843SUKLA CHUNDER

837 0035451  844  150  675.00 844BANSHI DHAR DAS

838 0012823  845  200  900.00 845ANJALI BURMAN

839 0138991  846  200  900.00 846SOMDATTA RAY

840 0050521  847  10  45.00 847NILAY KUMAR GANGULY

841 0164700  848  160  720.00 848NITAI CHANDRA SEN

842 0016708  849  40  180.00 849SANDEEP BANERJEE

843 0021568  850  20  90.00 850RUPA BANERJEE

844 0016712  851  40  180.00 851JUTHIKA BANERJEE

845 0031244  852  310  1395.00 852PIU CHATTERJEE

846 0188439  853  510  2295.00 853NETAI CHANDRA SEN

847 0135784  854  360  1620.00 854BABUL RAHMAN

848 0228686  855  20  90.00 855SANDEEP BANERJEE

849 0017642  856  40  180.00 856PIU BANERJEE

850 0228662  857  20  90.00 857PIU CHATTERJEE

851 0018725  858  40  180.00 858RUPA BANERJEE

852 0228687  859  20  90.00 859JUTHIKA BANERJEE

853 0170848  860  10  45.00 860NITAI CHANDRA SEN

854 0159911  861  310  1395.00 861SUSHANTA SAHA

855 0226606  862  20  90.00 862PRABIR BEHARI SARKAR

856 0229240  863  10  45.00 863SUBHASISH DUTTA

857 0146665  864  10  45.00 864NETAI CHANDRA SEN

858 0228689  865  20  90.00 865MITHU BANERJEE

859 0228688  866  10  45.00 866SANDEEP BANERJEE

860 0016643  867  40  180.00 867SUDIPTO BANERJEE

861 0043754  868  20  90.00 868SWAPAN KUMAR DAS

862 0138724  869  200  900.00 869BABUL RAHMAN

863 0039056  870  400  1800.00 870PURBA DAM

864 0188718  871  40  180.00 871AMITABHA SENGUPTA

865 0019221  872  10  45.00 872BIR SANKAR BANERJEE

866 0103790  873  20  90.00 873CHANDRIKA MUKHERJEE

867 0011159  874  40  180.00 874EVA BAKSHI

868 0046277  875  260  1170.00 875JHARNA DAS
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869 0066339  876  30  135.00 876HARRIS JAMES I P S

870 0018759  877  400  1800.00 877ARCHONA BANERJEE

871 0015189  878  80  360.00 878SAJAL KUMAR BANDOPADHYAY

872 0194715  879  10  45.00 879PROSENJIT NATH

873 0039442  880  120  540.00 880SUKHENDU DEB

874 0228028  881  10  45.00 881PRATAP CHANDRA BASAK

875 0020222  882  400  1800.00 882NEELA BHATTACHARYA

876 0153657  883  240  1080.00 883PRATIMA RANI SAHA

877 0026227  884  90  405.00 884PRITHVI NARAYAN CHAUDHARI

878 0036621  885  100  450.00 885JOYDEV DUTTA

879 0154427  886  10  45.00 886SWATI SEN

880 0018362  887  20  90.00 887SUDEB BARUA

881 0048798  888  10  45.00 888SAMIR KUMAR DAS

882 0200649  889  10  45.00 889TAPAN KUMAR MAITRA

883 0036500  890  20  90.00 890SAMIR KUMAR DAS

884 0101787  891  400  1800.00 891ASHIS MITRA

885 0010947  892  190  855.00 892DIPAK KUMAR BANERJEE

886 0057403  893  200  900.00 893VIMLA GOENKA

887 0144843  894  140  630.00 894MADURAI SUBRAHMANIYA 

SRINIVASAN

888 0114124  895  480  2160.00 895SHUKLA NANDI

889 0041584  896  200  900.00 896SWATI DAS

890 0160620  897  40  180.00 897RAJIV KUMAR SINGAL

891 0010825  898  20  90.00 898MOHAN LAL BAJAJ

892 0020516  899  400  1800.00 899SANTWANA BISWAS

893 0104261  900  60  270.00 900SUBHASH CHANDRA MALLICK

894 0011999  901  20  90.00 901NAMITA BANERJEE

895 0105065  902  400  1800.00 902DEBASISH MUKHERJEE

896 0155949  903  10  45.00 903BIMAL KUMAR SULTANIA

897 0196942  904  80  360.00 904BARUN CHAND DEY

898 0056741  905  300  1350.00 905MANJUSRI GANGULY

899 0041405  906  60  270.00 906BARUN CHAND DEY

900 0004026  907  400  1800.00 907LATA AGARWAL

901 0227667  908  40  180.00 908PRADIP KUMAR BANDOPADHAY

902 0185133  909  10  45.00 909ARNAB KANTA CHAUDHURI

903 0227857  910  20  90.00 910PRANAB KUMAR SEN

904 0030119  911  20  90.00 911SUVENDU CHUNDER

905 0030123  912  20  90.00 912SUJATA CHUNDER

906 0225954  913  200  900.00 913DILIPENDRA NATH SENGUPTA

907 0082661  914  1600  7200.00 914JAGDISH PRASAD KABRA

908 0077296  915  400  1800.00 915SUMITRA DEVI KATARUKA

909 0026494  916  20  90.00 916MANJU KUMAR CHOUDHURI

910 0228194  917  570  2565.00 917SHYAMLAL BHATTACHERJEE

911 0146906  918  10  45.00 918SALIL KUMAR SEAL
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912 0042285  919  30  135.00 919MONISH DUTT

913 0124483  920  10  45.00 920GOLOK NATH PYNE

914 0135350  921  340  1530.00 921DEBASISH ROY

915 0158999  922  20  90.00 922RAJ KUMAR SEAL

916 0044596  923  20  90.00 923BIRENDRA LALL DUTT

917 0228682  924  10  45.00 924MANJULIKA SEAL

918 0193876  926  10  45.00 926SATYA NARAYAN KUNDU

919 0198726  927  10  45.00 927SANDIP SAHA

920 0012208  928  20  90.00 928NIRMAL KUMAR BASAK

921 0030021  929  20  90.00 929SHAMAL PAL CHOWDHURI

922 0030314  930  20  90.00 930RITA CHATTERJEE

923 0030627  931  150  675.00 931SUMITA CHAKRABORTY

924 0048917  932  20  90.00 932BABLU DEBNATH

925 0036636  933  70  315.00 933BABLU DEBNATH

926 0226889  934  70  315.00 934SIDDHARTHA CHATTERJEE

927 0019109  935  150  675.00 935SUJAY BASAK

928 0019113  936  310  1395.00 936SANJAY BASAK

929 0158614  937  30  135.00 937SHIKHA SAHA

930 0228183  938  70  315.00 938ABHISEK SAHA

931 0042369  939  20  90.00 939SWAPNA DHAR

932 0079974  940  10  45.00 940SARITA DEBI KEJARIWAL

933 0104834  941  40  180.00 941RAJENDRA NATH MUKHERJEE

934 0104853  942  30  135.00 942CHANDRIMA MUKHERJEE

935 0088740  943  10  45.00 943KRISHAN MURARI KEJRIWAL

936 0039388  944  400  1800.00 944SANTI DAS

937 0018260  945  100  450.00 945SWAPNA BANERJEE

938 0020101  946  400  1800.00 946PANCHANAN BISWAS

939 0112038  947  60  270.00 947JAYANTA KUMAR MAITRA

940 0157424  948  40  180.00 948SUMITRA SARAF

941 0184311  949  110  495.00 949AJIT KRISHNA BANERJEE

942 0157439  950  40  180.00 950MANISH SARAF

943 0000137  951  110  495.00 951BIMAN BIHARI ADHYA

944 0228374  952  320  1440.00 952TAPAS KUMAR SARKAR

945 0040850  953  30  135.00 953ASIM KUMAR DAS

946 0198031  954  10  45.00 954UJJAL BHATTACHARYA

947 0001835  955  50  225.00 955AMI CHAND AGARWAL

948 0229038  956  400  1800.00 956RAJIB BASU

949 0224974  957  60  270.00 957JAYANTA BHATTACHARYYA

950 0186240  958  60  270.00 958DURGADAS HALDER

951 0044841  959  70  315.00 959KALYAN DEY

952 0098758  960  320  1440.00 960ASIM KUMAR MONDAL

953 0155884  961  150  675.00 961KUSUM DEVI SHARMA

954 0001102  962  100  450.00 962ANITA AGARWAL

955 0131632  963  120  540.00 963MADHU SUDAN PAL
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956 0131647  964  120  540.00 964MADHU SUDAN PAL

957 0120296  965  440  1980.00 965MADHU SUDAN PAL

958 0120449  966  280  1260.00 966MADHU SUDAN PAL

959 0146791  967  30  135.00 967DILIP KUMAR SAHANA

960 0115562  968  60  270.00 968SANTANA NEOGI

961 0207661  969  10  45.00 969MUKESH PANDEY

962 0208083  970  10  45.00 970SANTA CHAUDHURI

963 0208098  971  10  45.00 971SHYAMASREE CHAUDHURY

964 0202530  972  20  90.00 972SAIKAT BANERJEE

965 0217749  973  10  45.00 973ANANYA CHAKRABORTY

966 0191825  974  10  45.00 974SREEMOYEE GUIN

967 0039702  975  240  1080.00 975SASANKA SEKHAR DE

968 0039881  976  20  90.00 976BITHIKADE

969 0215340  977  90  405.00 977RAJKUMAR SEN

970 0190879  978  40  180.00 978SATYA NARAYAN PAL

971 0228427  979  10  45.00 979SOUMEN GHOSH

972 0228426  980  10  45.00 980PUROBI GHOSH

973 0190356  981  10  45.00 981RUSMITA GANGULY

974 0005991  982  200  900.00 982ANIL AGARWAL

975 0226959  983  180  810.00 983PULAK BANERJEE

976 0100506  984  120  540.00 984SUJIT KR MUKHERJEE

977 0043773  985  200  900.00 985BISWAMBHAR DE

978 0147194  986  440  1980.00 986MANIKA SARKAR

979 0147282  987  200  900.00 987KAUSHIK SARKER

980 0147297  988  230  1035.00 988MANIKA SARKAR

981 0228706  989  120  540.00 989TUSHAR KANTI CHANDA

982 0228705  990  340  1530.00 990TUSHAR KANTI CHANDA

983 0117904  991  120  540.00 991RAMA PANDEY

984 0199782  992  10  45.00 992RAM KRISHNA SAMAJDAR

985 0094816  993  140  630.00 993SAILENDRA N MOHANTY

986 0105485  994  90  405.00 994KISHORI MOHAN MOHANTY

987 0105501  995  90  405.00 995SAILENDRA NARAYAN MOHANTY

988 0044211  996  20  90.00 996RUPESH S DOSHI

989 0228790  997  150  675.00 997SURAJ BHAN JAIN

990 0154992  998  240  1080.00 998UMA DEVI SINGHANIA

991 0172361  999  100  450.00 999MEERA R THAWANI

992 0154100  1000  40  180.00 1000RADHEY SHYAM SARAOGI

993 0037971  1001  320  1440.00 1001BALENDRA KUMAR DAS

994 0076351  1002  40  180.00 1002RAVINDRA KUMAR

995 0075997  1003  70  315.00 1003MEENA KUMARI

996 0076313  1004  200  900.00 1004RAVINDRA KUMAR

997 0121784  1005  20  90.00 1005ANURADHA PRADHAN

998 0075505  1006  340  1530.00 1006ARVIND KUMAR

999 0089054  1007  60  270.00 1007ARVIND KUMAR
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1000 0028049  1008  1060  4770.00 1008RAGHUNANDAN CHOUDHURY

1001 0035744  1009  40  180.00 1009PRABIR KUMAR DAS

1002 0189197  1010  200  900.00 1010DHIRAJLAL C THAKKER

1003 0024882  1011  100  450.00 1011NANDALAL BANDYOPADHYAY

1004 0003120  1012  240  1080.00 1012RAKESH AGGARWAL

1005 0179821  1013  480  2160.00 1013SANAT MANEKLAL VYAS

1006 0109424  1014  200  900.00 1014KALPANA SHEELANK MEHTA

1007 0123191  1015  60  270.00 1015PIEDADE V PINTO

1008 0107082  1016  260  1170.00 1016TIRTHANKAR MUKHERJEE

1009 0096120  1017  110  495.00 1017PRASANTA KUMAR MITRA

1010 0046821  1018  100  450.00 1018DEVIKA DAVE

1011 0049847  1019  660  2970.00 1019ANTHONY FONSECA

1012 0116557  1020  200  900.00 1020KAMALAKAR AMRITAPPA NAVALGUND

1013 0027493  1021  200  900.00 1021BITHIKA CHAKRABORTY

1014 0137706  1022  200  900.00 1022RAM PRIT ROY

1015 0228723  1023  60  270.00 1023SUPRIYA S NAYAK

1016 0115314  1024  40  180.00 1024NARANG KANWAL NAIN

1017 0183242  1025  100  450.00 1025RAMESH WADHWAN

1018 0229115  1026  320  1440.00 1026ANIL KUMAR SINGHAL

1019 0181469  1027  200  900.00 1027DR JAIDEV VARMA

1020 0173742  1028  370  1665.00 1028PRITESH B TALATI

1021 0228191  1029  20  90.00 1029NILESH B TALATI

1022 0149491  1030  100  450.00 1030AJAY RASTOGI

1023 0135696  1031  320  1440.00 1031ANJUSHREE ROY

1024 0229349  1032  150  675.00 1032NIRAJ SRIVASTAVA

1025 0002345  1033  240  1080.00 1033BHAG CH AGRAWAL

1026 0068127  1034  240  1080.00 1034MUKESH JOSHI

1027 0188897  1035  370  1665.00 1035CHAMPAKLAL CHHAGANLAL SIMARIA

1028 0121521  1036  100  450.00 1036SUSHILABEN R PATEL

1029 0095770  1037  150  675.00 1037SHEELANK CHANDULAL MEHTA

1030 0023669  1038  100  450.00 1038HIRALAL NANABAI BHAGAT

1031 0049289  1039  300  1350.00 1039DR RAMCHANDRA LAXMANBHAI 

DUDHIA

1032 0097637  1040  100  450.00 1040SAVITABEN MOHANLAL MEHTA

1033 0119237  1041  110  495.00 1041NARANLAL SOMNATH PATEL

1034 0129211  1042  100  450.00 1042KOKILA PARIKH

1035 0226847  1043  500  2250.00 1043HASMUKHBHAI M PATEL

1036 0023761  1044  100  450.00 1044LALITABEN DAMODAR BHAVSAR

1037 0025550  1045  30  135.00 1045LALITABEN DAMODAR BHAVSAR

1038 0040318  1046  100  450.00 1046KAKILABEN S DESAI

1039 0142005  1047  80  360.00 1047BHARTIBEN AMARSINH RATHOD

1040 0128041  1048  480  2160.00 1048VISHNUPRASAD D PATEL

1041 0005831  1049  70  315.00 1049BANU ABDULLAH

1042 0227719  1050  500  2250.00 1050SARAD P KAKADIA
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1043 0065153  1051  2000  7200.00 1051THE INVESTMENT CORPORATION OF I 

LTD

1044 0124185  1052  20  90.00 1052JAYESH D PAREKH

1045 0050980  1053  160  720.00 1053SHARDA DEVI GOENKA

1046 0086389  1054  100  450.00 1054HARDAS JIVANDAS KAPADIA

1047 0139900  1055  480  2160.00 1055KHEMARAJ RAMAKANT RUPJI

1048 0043861  1056  30  135.00 1056HARSHADKUMAR JAYANTILAL 

DHUPELIA

1049 0096099  1057  30  135.00 1057PRAVINCHANDRA MANILAL

1050 0075982  1058  20  90.00 1058COOMI FAREDOON KOHIAR

1051 0076141  1059  10  45.00 1059FAREDOON DARABSHA KOHIAR

1052 0188321  1060  620  2790.00 1060KHEMARAJ RAMAKANT RUPJI

1053 0178802  1061  20  90.00 1061GAJENDRA KUMAR VED

1054 0055336  1062  240  1080.00 1062SHIVSHANKAR PANCHKODI GHOSH

1055 0108795  1063  520  2340.00 1063VALMIK SEVANTILAL MANIAR

1056 0116351  1064  100  450.00 1064VIJAYKUMAR PARSHOTTAM NANSHI

1057 0188863  1065  620  2790.00 1065SOHINI CHANDRAKANT SHAH

1058 0182117  1066  200  900.00 1066RAMESH CHANDRA PANNALAL VAKIL

1059 0022376  1067  500  2250.00 1067KAIKHASRU FRAMROZE BHARUCHA

1060 0047799  1068  200  900.00 1068SURESH CHANDRA SHIVRAJJI 

DHOKAR

1061 0124319  1069  460  2070.00 1069COOMI JAL PARDIWALA

1062 0053724  1070  40  180.00 1070CHANDRA PAL GUPTA

1063 0134556  1071  200  900.00 1071SHASHI AVINASH RANA

1064 0164504  1072  530  2385.00 1072NARAYAN SHRILAL SHASTRI

1065 0077537  1073  660  2970.00 1073NOSHIR RUSTAM KAPADIA

1066 0182854  1074  320  1440.00 1074RAMESH WAGLE

1067 0086164  1075  200  900.00 1075ROHIDAS VAMAN KAMAT

1068 0129436  1076  200  900.00 1076SUDHA DHIRENDRA PARIKH

1069 0049916  1077  600  2700.00 1077MARIE FERNANDES

1070 0050937  1078  360  1620.00 1078RAMCHAND DANOMAL GODWANI

1071 0062371  1079  300  1350.00 1079GANGA T GURSAHANEY

1072 0015840  1080  200  900.00 1080SARASWATI CHINTAMAN BHIDE

1073 0102698  1081  400  1800.00 1081TUSHARENDOO RAMJI MISTRY

1074 0035202  1082  30  135.00 1082DAMJI LALJI GHALLA

1075 0181683  1083  100  450.00 1083LAKSHMI VENKITARAMAN

1076 0111719  1084  180  810.00 1084TUSHARENDOO RAMJI MISTRY

1077 0050994  1085  50  225.00 1085LAXMI PRASAD GOENKA

1078 0065172  1086  80  288.00 1086M/S INTEGRITY TRADING COMPANY P 

LTD

1079 0037616  1087  100  450.00 1087RAMESH PANACHAND DOSHI

1080 0070381  1088  240  1080.00 1088SURESH POPATLAL JOGANI

1081 0121364  1089  100  450.00 1089DHIRAJLAL CHHOTALAL PAREKH

1082 0209235  1090  1000  4500.00 1090NILESH KIRTILAL SHAH

1083 0175285  1091  20  90.00 1091EUREKA RAMESHCHANDRA TIPNIS
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1084 0060685  1092  200  900.00 1092LAXMIBAI M GAJRIA

1085 0052940  1093  110  495.00 1093SHISHIR GOENKA

1086 0060690  1094  200  900.00 1094NIRMAL M GAJRIA

1087 0035992  1095  10  45.00 1095ANJALI VASUDEO DHAKARAS

1088 0035871  1096  200  900.00 1096DHYANESHWAR DHONDO 

DESHPANDE

1089 0075329  1097  140  630.00 1097KALYANARAMAN KRISHNA MURTHY

1090 0064536  1098  340  1530.00 1098SATI GOBINDRAM HIRA

1091 0032160  1099  200  900.00 1099RANGAN CHANDRAMOULI

1092 0064521  1100  250  1125.00 1100SATI GOBINDRAM HIRA

1093 0188200  1101  620  2790.00 1101MOHAMMED RAFI

1094 0119764  1102  400  1800.00 1102USHA VITHAL PRABHU

1095 0054411  1103  20  90.00 1103MOHAN LAL GUPTA

1096 0177543  1104  110  495.00 1104CHANDERBHAN VALECHA

1097 0177558  1105  140  630.00 1105SHANTI DEVI VALECHA

1098 0118922  1106  160  720.00 1106SHAKUNTALA MADHUKAR PRABHU

1099 0051848  1107  200  900.00 1107UMESH DAMODARDAS GANDHI

1100 0191878  1108  760  3420.00 1108U C GOPINATHAN MENON

1101 0074227  1109  140  630.00 1109PARVATI KAO

1102 0175862  1110  400  1800.00 1110THAKUR SHAMLAL LALCHAND

1103 0157183  1111  30  135.00 1111CHUNILAL BHIMJI SHAH

1104 0157198  1112  30  135.00 1112CHUNILAL BHIMJI SHAH

1105 0157200  1113  30  135.00 1113CHUNILAL BHIMJI SHAH

1106 0011774  1114  100  450.00 1114BIPIN KANTILAL BHUTA

1107 0175442  1115  100  450.00 1115NAJA J TABAK

1108 0137431  1116  440  1980.00 1116SWAROOP ANSHUMAN ROY

1109 0047433  1117  100  450.00 1117VRUNDA DIGAMBAR DESHPANDE

1110 0136642  1118  120  540.00 1118SUPRIYA DEEPAK RANGNEKAR

1111 0205644  1119  500  2250.00 1119MITESH A BOGHANI

1112 0141044  1120  100  450.00 1120SUMAN VILAS REDKAR

1113 0089231  1121  120  540.00 1121S BHAVANI LAKSHMINARAYANAN

1114 0054318  1122  400  1800.00 1122MADHUKAR GANDHI

1115 0229132  1123  160  720.00 1123REKHA MARIA ERIKA MISRA

1116 0166364  1124  220  990.00 1124DEVYANI JAYANTILAL SHAH

1117 0122447  1125  400  1800.00 1125IRAWATI KISHORE PARKAR

1118 0177348  1126  300  1350.00 1126CHANDRAKANT GAJANAN UMROTKAR

1119 0151957  1127  240  1080.00 1127HEMANG JAYANT SHAH

1120 0129386  1128  100  450.00 1128SAMIR MANEKLAL PAREKH

1121 0117840  1129  70  315.00 1129MAHENDRA NAROTTAMDAS PANCHAL

1122 0002801  1130  800  3600.00 1130MADHAV DATTATRAYA ANGAL

1123 0199114  1131  10  45.00 1131BHAGWATI JAIN

1124 0003256  1132  240  1080.00 1132SUNIL ASHINKAR

1125 0055061  1133  240  1080.00 1133SHARAD GANGAL

1126 0123171  1134  240  1080.00 1134PRABHATKUMAR R PAWSE
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1127 0136745  1135  240  1080.00 1135T A RANGANATHAN

1128 0112531  1136  170  765.00 1136SHASHIKANT RAMCHANDRA 

NEVREKAR

1129 0094420  1137  150  675.00 1137PUSHPA T METHWANI

1130 0162301  1138  2400  8640.00 1138VIHANG VINOD SHAH

1131 0016071  1139  400  1800.00 1139FAKHRUDDIN N BOOTWALA

1132 0183891  1140  340  1530.00 1140JYOTINDRA J ZAVERI

1133 0050281  1141  90  405.00 1141RAM CHANDRA BHASKAR GADGIL

1134 0046790  1142  300  1350.00 1142PADMAVATI KESHAV DATYE

1135 0065149  1143  240  1080.00 1143FIROZE ASPANDIAR IRANI

1136 0100632  1144  240  1080.00 1144SUSHEELA N MONE

1137 0183398  1145  240  1080.00 1145USHA YERAVDEKAR

1138 0173184  1146  180  810.00 1146GOVIND TRIMBAK THATTE

1139 0100162  1147  240  1080.00 1147SADANAND MAHAJAN

1140 0090080  1148  240  1080.00 1148DEVIDAS CHANDIRAM LALA

1141 0080503  1149  800  2851.00 1149SHANKAR MHATARBA KHANGAL

1142 0113671  1150  240  1080.00 1150DEOPRAKASH P NATH

1143 0228257  1151  300  1350.00 1151PRADEEP NARAYANDAS RIZVANI

1144 0011003  1152  20  90.00 1152NOVROZ FARAMROZE BHAGWAGAR

1145 0007672  1153  100  450.00 1153CHANDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL

1146 0022705  1154  400  1800.00 1154SHANTA BAI

1147 0063224  1155  290  1305.00 1155RAZIA HUSSAIN

1148 0063239  1156  90  405.00 1156SABA HUSSAIN

1149 0063243  1157  90  405.00 1157ITAAT HUSSAIN

1150 0063258  1158  240  1080.00 1158ZEENAT HUSSAIN

1151 0136848  1159  240  1080.00 1159VITTHALA SRINIVASA RAO

1152 0188229  1160  620  2790.00 1160MUNAGA RANGAIAH

1153 0111303  1161  120  540.00 1161N MANGALA GOWRI

1154 0056526  1162  240  1080.00 1162PRAKASH GANDHI

1155 0096149  1163  200  900.00 1163RAJENAHALLI BASAPPA NANJUNDA

1156 0032453  1164  100  450.00 1164G S CHANDRASHEKAR

1157 0228409  1165  40  180.00 1165ANUBHAV MEHTA

1158 0169006  1166  100  450.00 1166SUDARSHAN SINHA

1159 0227433  1167  1000  4500.00 1167NUTHAKKI KISHAN

1160 0152238  1168  320  1440.00 1168J T ANANTHA SWAMY

1161 0125723  1169  520  2340.00 1169PUSHPALATHA NAMDEV PRABHU

1162 0008946  1170  120  540.00 1170B SUDHAKAR BALIGA

1163 0146894  1171  160  720.00 1171ANAND D SALDANHA

1164 0178015  1172  140  630.00 1172SHIVAPUTRAPPA V VIRUPAKSHI

1165 0018622  1173  100  450.00 1173R BALASUBRAMANIAN

1166 0150053  1174  180  810.00 1174T S SRIDHARAN

1167 0145372  1175  60  270.00 1175G SURYA NARAYAN

1168 0007775  1176  300  1350.00 1176JAGANMOHAN SUBRAMANIAM AIYAR

1169 0008877  1177  40  180.00 1177M BALASUBRAMANIAN
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1170 0132963  1178  140  630.00 1178D RAMASWAMI

1171 0027651  1179  140  630.00 1179JAYALAKSHMI CHANDRA CHUDAN

1172 0137851  1180  40  180.00 1180K S RAGHAVACHARI

1173 0008369  1181  240  1080.00 1181L RMK VALLIAMMAI ACHI

1174 0136084  1182  400  1800.00 1182LAKSHMANAN RAMAKRISHNAN

1175 0228421  1183  110  495.00 1183KALPANA SELVARAJAN

1176 0075264  1184  160  720.00 1184S KRISHNAMOORTHY

1177 0178889  1185  140  630.00 1185P VADIVELU

1178 0114861  1186  400  1800.00 1186V K S NARYANA NAMBUDIRIPAD

1179 0227363  1187  500  2250.00 1187ELIZABETH JOSE

1180 0165821  1188  100  450.00 1188RATI SAXENA

1181 0124190  1189  20  90.00 1189PIYUSH PODDAR

1182 0003745  1190  1600  7200.00 1190HARDWARI LAL AGRAWAL

1183 0132822  1191  70  315.00 1191SARASWATHY RAMAKRISHNAN

1184 0035324  1192  20  90.00 1192AJIT KUMAR DAY

1185 0037513  1193  120  540.00 1193AJIT KUMAR DAY

1186 0076180  1195  380  1710.00 1195VINAY B KAPADIA

1187 0077312  1196  600  2700.00 1196RAJIV KHAITAN

1188 0083618  1197  10  45.00 1197PRAMOD KUMAR KOTHARI

1189 0091666  1198  10  45.00 1198HARI KRISHAN LAHOTI

1190 0228584  1199  200  900.00 1199JONAKI DE

1191 0040509  1200  40  180.00 1200JONAKI DE

1192 0034153  1201  150  675.00 1201SUJIT KUMAR DAS

1193 0100475  1202  240  1080.00 1202SUNIL KUMAR MITRA

1194 0227964  1203  320  1440.00 1203SANGHAMITRA DHAR

1195 0135961  1204  10  45.00 1204JOTINDRA NATH ROY

1196 0201481  1205  10  45.00 1205GOBINDA CHANDRA LAHA

1197 0119573  1206  70  315.00 1206SUNIL KRISHNA PAUL

1198 0118662  1207  500  2250.00 1207SHOVA PAUL

1199 0079466  1208  240  1080.00 1208PRATIM KUMAR

1200 0201495  1209  10  45.00 1209BAISAKHI LAHA

1201 0201507  1210  10  45.00 1210TUMPA LAHA

1202 0091353  1211  10  45.00 1211LIPIKA LAHA

1203 0090531  1212  10  45.00 1212BAISAKHI LAHA

1204 0045122  1213  40  180.00 1213SUJOY DUTTA

1205 0225499  1214  1000  4500.00 1214ASHOK KUMAR BHAGAT

1206 0026582  1215  70  315.00 1215LAKSHMI RANI COOMER

1207 0102836  1216  4000  14400.00 1216SHAIKH ABDUL MABUD

1208 0103102  1217  100  450.00 1217MD NAOSHER ALI MOLLAH

1209 0051871  1218  160  720.00 1218DIPAK GHOSH

1210 0124552  1219  200  900.00 1219RUCHIRA PODDAR

1211 0228653  1220  100  450.00 1220KAKALI MITRA

1212 0096681  1221  120  540.00 1221ASHIM KUMAR MITRA

1213 0011163  1222  90  405.00 1222SUBHA BAKSHI
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1214 0039075  1223  120  540.00 1223PUTUL DUTTA

1215 0216931  1224  160  720.00 1224DEBDAS BHATTACHARJEE

1216 0042392  1225  400  1800.00 1225DINABANDHU DATTA

1217 0019851  1226  40  180.00 1226SAMIR KUMAR BANERJEE

1218 0184619  1227  240  1080.00 1227SWARAJ RANI BANERJEE

1219 0228636  1228  60  270.00 1228LIPIMITA BANERJEE

1220 0033624  1229  30  135.00 1229GEETA ROY CHOUDHURY

1221 0161182  1230  800  3600.00 1230SIBSANKAR SAHA

1222 0106568  1231  10  45.00 1231INDRANI MUKHERJEE

1223 0186235  1232  620  2790.00 1232SANDHYA GUPTA

1224 0188341  1233  480  2160.00 1233DIPANKAR SAHA

1225 0057387  1234  300  1350.00 1234OM PRAKASH GUPTA

1226 0133664  1235  120  540.00 1235SNEHA LATA ROY

1227 0228949  1236  10  45.00 1236GAYTRI DEVI BHARDWAJ

1228 0147225  1237  100  450.00 1237KASHI DEVI SONI

1229 0090965  1238  600  2160.00 1238RUIA MARKETING LTD

1230 0218416  1239  240  1080.00 1239SANDIP ROY

1231 0010668  1240  60  270.00 1240SUPRIYA BANERJEE

1232 0185412  1241  110  495.00 1241NABA KUMAR DAS

1233 0122294  1242  400  1440.00 1242EASTERN TALKIES P-LTD

1234 0053953  1243  630  2835.00 1243IPSITA GOSWAMI

1235 0156621  1244  2200  9900.00 1244BINOD KUMAR SIKARIA

1236 0027875  1245  120  540.00 1245ASIM RANJAN CHAKRABORTY

1237 0033383  1246  20  90.00 1246ASIM RANJAN CHAKRABORTY

1238 0147118  1247  40  180.00 1247UPENDRA NATH SEN

1239 0029728  1248  30  135.00 1248RAJAT KANTI CHAKRABORTY

1240 0228727  1249  10  45.00 1249KALPANA ROY

1241 0119311  1250  230  1035.00 1250BHAWANI PAUL

1242 0099914  1251  240  1080.00 1251PRAMOD RANJAN MISHRA

1243 0154641  1252  400  1800.00 1252SANJOY KUMAR SARKAR

1244 0185637  1253  790  3555.00 1253TARAK CHANDRA DAS

1245 0142845  1254  40  180.00 1254JIWANLALL SETH

1246 0093454  1255  200  900.00 1255KHEM CHAND MALIK

1247 0076401  1256  140  630.00 1256PADMA P KESWANI

1248 0101119  1257  50  225.00 1257MONOJIT MITRA

1249 0027245  1258  100  450.00 1258USHA CHANNA

1250 0169812  1259  630  2835.00 1259SHASHIKANT CHHAGANLAL SUTARIA

1251 0176196  1260  200  900.00 1260BHARATKUMAR MANEKLAL TRIVEDI

1252 0107865  1261  160  720.00 1261ARCHIBALD THOMAS ANTONY 

MENEZES

1253 0094312  1262  240  1080.00 1262ARCHIBALD THOMAS ANTONY 

MENEZES

1254 0087927  1263  100  450.00 1263SURESH D KRIPALINI

1255 0007909  1264  100  450.00 1264PURUSHOTTAM ISHVARBHAI AMIN

1256 0007004  1265  260  1170.00 1265PURUSHOTTAM ISHVARBHAI AMIN
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1257 0186865  1266  620  2790.00 1266PRAVIN KISAN KUNTE

1258 0008075  1267  630  2835.00 1267RAMANI LALGUDI APPADURAI

1259 0034540  1268  120  540.00 1268RAJENDRA THAKORLAL DESAI

1260 0034554  1269  380  1710.00 1269RAJENDRA THAKORLAL DESAI

1261 0072863  1270  150  675.00 1270JAFFERALI MOLUBHAI JASANI

1262 0003447  1271  240  1080.00 1271USHA AJWANI

1263 0049255  1272  180  810.00 1272MANILAL SUNDERJI DOSHI

1264 0048099  1273  880  3960.00 1273MANILAL SUNDERJI DOSHI

1265 0008163  1274  200  900.00 1274MAHENDRAKUMAR LAXMIDAS ASHER

1266 0064502  1275  280  1260.00 1275K HARINDRAN

1267 0129558  1276  300  1350.00 1276GEETHA PASUPATHY

1268 0148000  1278  180  810.00 1278NALINI SAI SUBRAMANIAM

1269 0146264  1279  260  1170.00 1279G S SRINIVASAN

1270 0076939  1280  200  900.00 1280N VITTALARAYA KAMATH

1271 0182415  1281  70  315.00 1281P B VIJAYARAGHAVAN

1272 0171847  1282  70  315.00 1282PRADEEP KUMAR SWAIKA

1273 0163264  1283  160  720.00 1283PRADEEP KUMAR SWAIKA

1274 0059645  1284  200  900.00 1284KASTURI DEVI GUPTA

1275 0127881  1285  260  1170.00 1285TRIPTI PALIT

1276 0058699  1286  160  720.00 1286NAMITA GANGULY

1277 0156571  1287  400  1800.00 1287MURLI MANOHAR SHARMA

1278 0142425  1288  1050  4725.00 1288AJIT KUMAR SARKAR

1279 0037781  1289  370  1665.00 1289ANJALI DAS

1280 1208160145599049  1293  41  184.50 807650SAHIL PAPREJA

1281 IN30236510705169  1294  300  1350.00 807651ARUN KUMAR KHUNGER

1282 1203320005690641  1298  5  22.50 807655LEKH RAM

1283 1203230009197632  1300  451  2029.50 807657SANJAY KUMAR VERMA .

1284 IN30155710534767  1301  8  36.00 807658SHEKHAR

1285 IN30155721737214  1303  50  225.00 807660ANJU ADVANI

1286 1203660000113659  1306  20  90.00 807663SHRI NARAIN PABUWAL

1287 IN30023911449285  1307  10  45.00 807664KOPPARTHI V. SUMANTH KUMAR

1288 1203320035136984  1308  30  135.00 807665Rajendra Singh Sisodiya

1289 IN30177415480984  1309  200  900.00 807666ARUN MANGAL

1290 1208340002004163  1310  126  567.00 807667. SUMAN

1291 1203320282149267  1312  3  13.50 807669SHANTI DEVI

1292 IN30444770023110  1313  70  315.00 807670KAMAL KUMAR OJHA

1293 1201330000534994  1314  120  486.00 807671RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL

1294 1208180191915803  1315  1  4.50 807672Dinesh Kumar

1295 IN30127630672289  1316  80  360.00 807673KOTA PADMAJA

1296 1203320000738048  1317  10  45.00 807674SURESH RAMANIKBHAI KATARMAL

1297 1203410000115915  1324  100  450.00 807681AJITKUMAR RAVABHAI PATEL

1298 IN30097410848979  1327  3250  13162.00 807684REVIVE FOODS PVT. LTD.

1299 1201090004384523  1328  600  2700.00 807685MAYUR C SHAH

1300 IN30247010367374  1333  500  2250.00 807690KAIKHASRU J IRANI
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1301 IN30177410060052  1334  890  4005.00 807691Jagdish Rachha

1302 IN30371910761873  1335  30  135.00 807692RUPALI RAMESH JETHE

1303 IN30611490126760  1336  300  1350.00 807693N. K. JYOTHI

1304 IN30021412602797  1342  500  2250.00 807699VARSHA KISHOR ADHVARYU

1305 IN30051310467773  1343  250  1125.00 807700SAMIR V PHADKE

1306 IN30051312144666  1346  30  135.00 807703MS VARSHA GIRISH DAIYA

1307 IN30051315026362  1350  42  189.00 807707S S CHATTERJEE

1308 IN30177420088817  1352  20  90.00 807709ROCKALIN ANA MARIA DOMINIC E 

DSOUZA

1309 IN30047610261786  1354  210  945.00 807711MOOLGAVKAR TARA HRISHIKESH

1310 IN30075711411814  1356  340  1530.00 807713PRAKASH BALKRISHNA PAIGUDE

1311 1203320008994926  1358  80  360.00 807715GOPALDAS NARAYANDAS SONI

1312 IN30045080175344  1360  100  405.00 807717THE WESTERN INDIA TRUSTEE & 

EXECUTOR CO LTD

1313 1204890000140131  1361  42  189.00 807718MUNIR SUFI MHASKAR

1314 IN30177412188345  1362  5  22.50 807719DILIP SHANKAR SALVI

1315 1204450000163847  1363  100  450.00 807720AMRUT DILIP KULKARNI

1316 IN30177412002453  1366  250  1125.00 807723PANKAJ GOVIND DUSANE

1317 1201090900001647  1368  25  112.50 807725PRAKASH RATANLAL SURANA

1318 1201060000078387  1369  200  900.00 807726Vivek Ramrao Kirloskar

1319 IN30021410964819  1370  125  562.50 807727BHARAT TANABHAI RAJA

1320 1302310000021487  1372  100  450.00 807729PRASANNA KUMAR SHIVLAL 

AGRAWAL

1321 1201180000035928  1379  2500  10125.00 807736GYANCHAND LUNIA

1322 IN30112715043364  1380  1000  3600.00 807737COMPAGNIE INDO FRANCAISE DE 

COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED

1323 IN30102220252513  1382  1000  4500.00 807739PARUCHURU JAMUNA

1324 IN30018311458538  1384  26  117.00 807741SRINIVAS RAMBABU

1325 IN30021411981276  1385  8  36.00 807742SRIKANTH TARIMELLA

1326 IN30102221404842  1386  3030  12271.00 807743AMUDALA CHANDRASHEKAR GOUD

1327 IN30220111025140  1387  80  360.00 807744G V MANORAMA

1328 1208180005239810  1389  10  45.00 807746ANAGANI  NAGA SAI TEJA

1329 IN30113513625046  1390  180  810.00 807747C S NARASIMHA MURTHY

1330 IN30135620423478  1392  240  1080.00 807749ARUNDHATHI PAI

1331 IN30154914167622  1393  12  54.00 807750SANTOSH GOEL

1332 IN30214810022053  1394  1000  4500.00 807751H VISHAKANTIAH

1333 IN30051311779176  1395  10  45.00 807752CHETAN D SALECHA

1334 IN30214811018572  1397  100  450.00 807754KUMARASWAMY G S

1335 IN30113526080073  1398  280  1260.00 807755KHANDOBHA MOTE

1336 IN30113526268263  1400  150  675.00 807757G BHASKAR REDDY

1337 IN30113526017080  1401  500  2250.00 807758SHRIKANT LAHOTI

1338 IN30177414231329  1403  100  450.00 807760N K DEVI

1339 IN30177414032478  1404  100  450.00 807761MAHESWARI NARAYANAN

1340 IN30163740554374  1406  120  540.00 807763RAGHAVAN. K.K

1341 1202890000401685  1407  200  900.00 807764RAJKUMARI RATHI
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1342 IN30015910156291  1409  40  180.00 807766P K RAGHUKUMAR

1343 IN30131320981202  1410  500  2250.00 807767VISU B

1344 IN30163740732545  1412  50  225.00 807769V M VELAYUTHAM

1345 1202990003791744  1413  20  90.00 807770ADIKESAVULU PODAMEKALA

1346 IN30039415995159  1414  100  450.00 807771H S NAGARAJA

1347 IN30023912949924  1416  57  256.50 807773BALAKRISHNAN K

1348 1201330000472961  1418  15  67.50 807775C SUDHEER

1349 1202390000289228  1419  10  45.00 807776BAIJULAL K G .

1350 IN30023910554254  1421  20  90.00 807778VARUGHESE M I

1351 IN30023912595584  1424  20  90.00 807781BINDU  S

1352 IN30085310029117  1427  600  2700.00 807784SATYA NARAYAN CHAKRABARTY

1353 IN30077310070372  1429  20  90.00 807786KIRAN DAGA

1354 IN30177410268264  1435  100  450.00 807792Amal Dutta

1355 IN30039414083909  1436  190  855.00 807793BIMAL CHOWDHURI

1356 IN30038610025948  1578  500  2025.00 DRPALOMBE SECURITIES & FINANCE 

LIMITED

1357 IN30096610263202  1771  1380  5589.00 DRUNICON FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED

1358 1208870161249003  2608  44  198.00 DRSHUJA AT HASAN

1359 IN30302831541424  3544  10  45.00 DRNAVEEN  THAKUR

1360 IN30302868013572  4253  40  180.00 DRJAI PRAKASH CHOUDHARY

1361 1208870147817343  4339  16  72.00 DRABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH

1362 IN30290240284993  4825  2  9.00 DRNAVEEN  TOSHNIWAL

1363 IN30302842349702  4895  1  4.50 DRSURESH SINGH GURJAR

1364 IN30302861271621  7818  240  1080.00 DRARDAVIRAF A COOPER

1365 1204470030244542  8007  360  1620.00 DRYASH RAMESH BRAHMBHATT

1366 1205420000446925  8456  2  9.00 DRPRINKESH MAHESHBHAI SUDRA

1367 IN30302854134797  8599  2  9.00 DRSUNDEEP RANJIT SEQUEIRA

1368 1201090033645622  10142  1  4.50 DRSEBASTIAN JAYABABU

1369 1203320348250630  12002  10  45.00 DRSAANAM MAMATHA

1370 IN30302865208714  12608  50  225.00 DRSREEKANTH REDDY S

1371 1204470004062941  13313  40  180.00 DRPUSHPENDRA NARAYAN SINGH

1372 IN30404510018586  16131  2000  8100.00 DRMANISH RAJ DHANDHARIA

1373 IN30404510018578  16133  2000  8100.00 DRSWETA DHANDHARIA

1374 1208180107404835  16790  1  4.50 DRZAKARIA AHMED

1375 IN30302850752467  17340  2000  7128.00 DRKRISHNAN  KANDIAH

1376 IN30234910099839  17444  300  1350.00 NACHRAJESH KUMAR MADAN

1377 IN30072410112218  17524  1600  7200.00 NACHLATIKA LEEKHA

1378 1207020000269219  17840  440  1980.00 NACHSANJAYKUMAR DIVAKARBHAI 

BAVISHI

1379 IN30383330175938  18256  1  4.50 NACHSANGEETA VIKAS CHAVAN

1380 IN30023950040162  18262  90  405.00 NACHARUN GANDHI

1381 IN30015910859784  19046  1080  4860.00 NACHN V S IYENGAR

1382 IN30044110107451  19048  1280  5760.00 NACHSANTHANAGOPALAN K

1383 IN30225210063752  19250  150  675.00 NACHSHYAMAL MOHAN PALCHOWDHURY

1384 1208160091075358  19544  40  142.00 NACHGAUMIT KIRITBHAI PATEL
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1385 IN30154965753055  19873  15  60.50 NACHHARNAM SINGH JAGJIT SINGH 

PRIVATE LIMITED

1386 IN30327010906278  20127  100  450.00 NACHSONIA GUPTA

1387 1203320099017700  20252  1  4.50 NACHKAPIL .

1388 IN30112715691276  20487  60  270.00 NACHVIJAY KUMAR

1389 1208160091865070  20521  1  4.50 NACHASHISH GIRDHAR

1390 IN30021438737566  21676  100  450.00 NACHANITA  ARORA

1391 IN30051322934800  21906  45  181.50 NACHNARENDER KUMAR HUF

1392 IN30327010127907  21954  260  1170.00 NACHDAVINDER NATH SURI

1393 IN30327010947697  22504  129  459.50 NACHSHASHI DHAR MISHRA

1394 1208870204772781  23524  14  63.00 NACHSURESH KUMAR NAGPAL .

1395 1208160165803885  23758  39  175.50 NACHSatish Kumar

1396 IN30429583534328  24006  50  225.00 NACHSURESH KUMAR SHARMA

1397 1208160151174156  24475  18  81.00 NACHRATIKA .

1398 1203320097986137  24657  1  4.50 NACHHARPREET SINGH

1399 1208870087267677  24813  10  45.00 NACHHARPREET KAUR

1400 1208870082480534  25034  2  9.00 NACHSUKHAN CHAND

1401 1208430002869239  25041  3  13.50 NACHRAJINDER SETIA

1402 1208160174316308  25768  5  22.50 NACHRuchi Ujlayan

1403 1208870322495771  26288  8  36.00 NACHHARSHIT DIXIT . .

1404 1203840001313944  26436  120  540.00 NACHVEENA TRIPATHI

1405 1208160099672871  26650  184  745.00 NACHSAGAR PAHLAJANI HUF

1406 1208670012390824  27402  20  90.00 NACHRAJEEV SWAMI

1407 1208250013929468  27429  7  31.50 NACHANGAD KUMAR

1408 1208870233122513  28075  5  22.50 NACHVATSALYA TEGWAL

1409 1208160163071595  28787  5  22.50 NACHPrabha .

1410 1301240005048402  29122  140  630.00 NACHVEENA PRADHAN

1411 1208160072606219  29270  60  270.00 NACHANIL KUMAR GUPTA

1412 1208160040306641  29516  1  4.50 NACHDIMPLE KHARINTA

1413 1208870326118887  30207  400  1800.00 NACHGIRISH KUMAR SHARMA . .

1414 1208160132027877  30439  10  45.00 NACHDEEPAK SURANA

1415 1208160177375280  30549  3  13.50 NACHRavi Kumar

1416 1208870223801241  30561  1  4.50 NACHRONAK KUMAR

1417 1203320173845149  31051  29  130.50 NACHMAULIK AJAYBHAI SIDDHPURA

1418 IN30051312056926  31092  17  76.50 NACHSANDEEP SANTAKUMAR BUDHRANI

1419 1203330000837006  31168  500  2250.00 NACHSUNNY HARESHBHAI BHARANI

1420 1203320071878074  32206  8  36.00 NACHJINAL SAHIL SHAH

1421 IN30115125230080  32405  200  900.00 NACHPATEL VINIT V

1422 1208180045752643  32988  1  4.50 NACHASHUTOSHGIRI 

KRUSHNACHANDRAGIRI GOSWAMI

1423 IN30165310352649  34522  480  2160.00 NACHMUKESH S KALSARIYA

1424 IN30088814711832  35884  100  450.00 NACHADI MERWANJI MOWJEE

1425 IN30186263676769  37758  18  81.00 NACHMANJEETKAUR MANJITSINGH 

SEHGAL

1426 1208160083427022  37881  100  450.00 NACHMADHAV VITHALRAO KAMBLE
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1427 IN30154955482293  37904  800  2851.00 NACHVINOD NAND GURNANI

1428 IN30154952000107  38033  2040  9180.00 NACHIRENE PONTES

1429 1203420000027853  39279  100  450.00 NACHSHANTILAL K VANJARA

1430 1205910000491307  40437  40  180.00 NACHVILAS LAXMAN PARAB

1431 1203000000699926  42473  1  4.50 NACHMAHENDRA NAROTTAMDAS VED

1432 1203230001725201  42505  1  4.50 NACHMANOJKUMAR SANGANI

1433 1208360002369300  42508  135  546.50 NACHSANDEEP RAMESHCHANDRA MEHTA

1434 IN30046810114138  44114  200  810.00 NACHOCEANIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED

1435 1208160181806077  44116  44  198.00 NACHMeenakshi Nishit Burman

1436 IN30302890018441  44599  1  4.50 NACHPRATIK  SEHGAL

1437 IN30051316906144  44616  100  450.00 NACHFIRDAUS P SAKLATWALA

1438 IN30429571718864  45335  130  585.00 NACHGIRISH HARILAL CHHEDA

1439 1209060001726794  45440  8  36.00 NACHREKHA ROHIDAS PATIL

1440 1206690008083482  45744  20  90.00 NACHASEEM PRAMOD BHATIA

1441 IN30311611831679  45801  401  1804.50 NACHPRAKASH LAXMAN GAWARI

1442 1208160122990204  46509  1  4.50 NACHAMIT JAIPRAKASH BANSAL

1443 IN30226914827876  46874  60  270.00 NACHGOKHALE CHANDRASHEKHAR M

1444 IN30611490075272  47026  1  4.50 NACHCHANDRAKANT  PARMANAND  

PUROHIT

1445 IN30223610386366  47508  50  225.00 NACHPREMCHAND DAIRAM GARG

1446 IN30612210259467  48152  20  90.00 NACHMANE ANIL TULSHIRAM

1447 1201330002083641  48327  100  450.00 NACHALIYA ABDUL AJIJ SHAIKH

1448 1208340011562948  48443  1  4.50 NACHANURADHA RAVINDRA 

TATHAVADEKAR

1449 IN30021479281762  48841  8  36.00 NACHMANISHA MARUTI KAMBLE

1450 1208160180847336  49132  3  13.50 NACHKiran Anil Rohra

1451 1201060004939685  49658  10  45.00 NACHAJAY BHASKAR PAGARE

1452 1208160119232423  50133  13  58.50 NACHPUSHPRAJ JAGANNATH PATIL

1453 1208340016226122  50247  14  63.00 NACHYUGANDHARA LALIT PATIL

1454 IN30021411112734  50969  120  540.00 NACHTAHERBHAI FIDVI

1455 1208160183197734  51212  16  72.00 NACHNikita Vaibhav Patil

1456 1208870019536541  51302  2  9.00 NACHAAYUSH BHIKAMCHAND CHANDAK

1457 1208160037061970  51988  10  45.00 NACHSWARNIM MUNDRA

1458 1201090015201164  52196  90  405.00 NACHSHEELA AGRAWAL

1459 IN30223610372560  52698  10  45.00 NACHGANESH PRASAD DUBE

1460 1202890001634524  52981  50  225.00 NACHPRIYA SURANA

1461 1208160086953495  53350  10  45.00 NACHCHENNA REDDY NAVAR

1462 1208180066755212  53352  69  310.50 NACHCHANUVALA  VAMSHI KRISHNA

1463 1203320210182581  53780  1  4.50 NACHDIVYA PALEPU

1464 IN30226913971909  55874  180  810.00 NACHHONNURU THANUJ KUMAR

1465 1208160097226800  56049  6  27.00 NACHKOLLI PRAMEELA

1466 IN30429527422230  56114  170  765.00 NACHMUKKA KRISHNA MOHAN REDDY

1467 1208870072066751  56127  12  54.00 NACHNANDIMANDALAM DIVYA RANI

1468 1208870005952248  56510  7  31.50 NACHNAVEEN D R T RAJ

1469 1208160127079519  57090  752  3384.00 NACHMANGAMMA AMIRISETTI
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1470 IN30021459129661  57092  3  13.50 NACHMOHAN NAGA VENKATA KUMAR  

JULURU

1471 1208180011034980  57195  20  90.00 NACHTHULASI GABBITA

1472 1208180004578733  57724  430  1935.00 NACHAJAY BABU YARAMASU

1473 1203320042725505  57822  10  45.00 NACHTADI SIVAREDDY

1474 IN30429526203155  58266  15  67.50 NACHHEMAMBARARAO  KOMMANAPALLI

1475 1208160148439233  58486  1070  4815.00 NACHKARRI PUSHPA

1476 IN30281411265745  58670  50  225.00 NACHP V R Sarveswararao E

1477 1208160153928107  59372  20  90.00 NACHMADHAVILATHA CHINTALAPUDI

1478 IN30051311493506  59595  10  45.00 NACHPAULOSE BABU

1479 1208160083942358  60018  90  405.00 NACHAARTI MOHAN

1480 IN30327010818473  60115  171  769.50 NACHSUNDARA RAJAN SHANKAR

1481 1208180106646711  60490  2  9.00 NACHKEMPAIAH SAVITHA

1482 1208160160301643  60659  5  22.50 NACHDhanush Gowda M K

1483 1208870063452823  61163  14  63.00 NACHRAKESH SRINIVAS

1484 IN30051312488592  61262  14  63.00 NACHGAURI S SATAV

1485 1208160011265020  61855  50  225.00 NACHSIDDALINGAPA CHANDRASHEKHARA

1486 IN30113526836094  62181  220  990.00 NACHVENKATARAMANA KOTESHWAR 

AITHAL

1487 IN30113526808713  62384  240  1080.00 NACHGOKULDAS MAHESHWARI

1488 1203230007596802  62755  498  2241.00 NACHPRIYANKA PRAKASH PATIL .

1489 IN30036010006966  63086  10  45.00 NACHGOPILAL J NICHANI

1490 1208160170594381  63533  1  4.50 NACHV VENKATRAM

1491 1209500004332471  65570  43  193.50 NACHARUN PRASAD THANGARAJ

1492 IN30051312665533  67779  20  90.00 NACHD DHINAKARAN

1493 IN30032710561088  68072  790  3555.00 NACHSITA DEVI SANGANARIA

1494 IN30154964480781  68298  350  1575.00 NACHJAYANTA KUMAR BHATTACHARYYA

1495 1208160081868575  68647  4  18.00 NACHNIKITA AGARWAL

1496 IN30177418271529  69613  1  4.50 NACHUMESH SINGH

1497 IN30429592313508  70994  30  135.00 NACHCHHABIKISHORE  PRADHAN

1498 1203320228920566  71792  2  9.00 NACHSABNAM ARA YEASMIN

1499 1208870068507723  72402  30  135.00 NACHKUMAR SATYAM

1500 1208160175358916  72499  3  13.50 NACHNitish Kumar Chauhan

1501 1208160145195849  72967  2  9.00 NACHNISHANT GUNJAN

1502 1208870131910265  73246  1  4.50 NACHKUMAR ASHUTOSH AMAR

1503 IN30342010126137  73306  1  4.50 NACHVIJAY KUMAR

1504 1203320011977529  73407  50  225.00 NACHRAMAPRAMOD MISHRA

1505 1201090037418201  73634  120  427.00 NACHGIRIDHARAN NIKHIL
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